
Louisiana Marathon - 2017 - The Half at the Louisiana Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Castille         M4044        1/144       31:46    5:09     1:07:28
2     William Songock        M3034        1/128       34:11    5:35     1:12:57
3     Michael Marineaux-Brad M2024         1/54       35:39    5:49     1:16:08
4     Casey Keiser           M2529         1/89       36:00    5:56     1:17:40
5     William Fell           M3034        2/128       37:49    6:09     1:20:28
6     Caleb Dugas            M1619         1/18       39:04    6:10     1:20:36
7     Jace Benoit            M3034        3/128       39:14    6:14     1:21:27
8     Nick Leblanc           M3034        4/128       38:49    6:17     1:22:11
9     Reed Callegan          M1619         2/18       39:14    6:20     1:22:47
10    Steve Happel           M3539        1/148       38:45    6:21     1:23:00
11    Matthews Vargas        M2024         2/54       39:59    6:25     1:23:59
12    Scott Moore            M3034        5/128       40:36    6:29     1:24:47
13    Kaleb Shelton          M2024         3/54       38:42    6:29     1:24:48
14    Jeremy Stagg           M2529         2/89       40:01    6:30     1:25:02
15    Michael Clemons        M2529         3/89       39:48    6:30     1:25:03
16    Stephen Morgan         M4044        2/144       40:11    6:31     1:25:22
17    Casey Savoie           M2024         4/54       42:06    6:36     1:26:22
18    Chandler Burns         M1619         3/18       39:36    6:37     1:26:34
19    Wayne Pertuit          M4044        3/144       40:33    6:40     1:27:18
20    Drew Blake             M2529         4/89       41:09    6:43     1:27:47
21    Michael Litchfield     M3539        2/148       41:07    6:45     1:28:23
22    Jeff Gennusa           M3539        3/148       41:51    6:47     1:28:47
23    Andrew Gaspard         M2529         5/89       41:48    6:49     1:29:14
24    Braden Mims            M4044        4/144       43:20    6:51     1:29:40
25    Trent Miles            M2529         6/89       43:11    6:54     1:30:18
26    Alex Tucker            M3539        4/148       40:56    6:56     1:30:40
27    Andrea Linck           F2529        1/163       42:03    6:57     1:30:56
28    Samuel Garcia          M2024         5/54       42:10    6:57     1:31:03
29    Kate Rountree          F3539        1/279       43:15    7:00     1:31:30
30    Tarak Anada            M3539        5/148       42:23    7:00     1:31:37
31    Timothy Connolly       M3539        6/148       43:48    7:01     1:31:44
32    Rebecca Andries        F2024         1/78       42:22    7:01     1:31:55
33    Scott Thom             M3539        7/148       43:33    7:03     1:32:10
34    Bharath Krishnamoorthi M2529         7/89       45:14    7:03     1:32:12
35    Kelvin Harrison        M3539        8/148       43:59    7:06     1:32:56
36    Bo Smith               M5054        1/101       42:17    7:06     1:32:58
37    Brenton Day            M4044        5/144       43:05    7:07     1:33:03
38    Alex Jett              M1619         4/18       43:44    7:07     1:33:10
39    Alexis Zamora          M2529         8/89       43:09    7:07     1:33:13
40    Evan Bergeron          M1619         5/18       44:04    7:11     1:33:56
41    Dewey Scandurro        M4549        1/120       44:48    7:13     1:34:26
42    Matt Francis           M2529         9/89       44:29    7:13     1:34:30
43    Heather Blaylock       F3034        1/216       43:59    7:15     1:34:49
44    Michael Fontes         M5054        2/101       43:58    7:15     1:34:56
45    Todd Lambert           M4549        2/120       44:40    7:16     1:35:09
46    Jack Lee               M3539        9/148       44:33    7:16     1:35:11
47    Michael Jourdan        M4549        3/120       44:31    7:17     1:35:14
48    Jonathan Selva         F2024         2/78       45:20    7:17     1:35:16
49    Aaron Quiroz           M3034        6/128       43:20    7:17     1:35:23
50    Travis Hackney         M4044        6/144       45:52    7:17     1:35:25
51    Mark Thibodeaux        M3539       10/148       46:03    7:19     1:35:51
52    John Kelliher          M4549        4/120       43:52    7:20     1:35:53
53    Jason McNeill          M2024         6/54       44:43    7:20     1:35:56
54    Kevin McNeill          M2024         7/54       44:43    7:20     1:35:56
55    Mark Spender           M3539       11/148       45:38    7:20     1:36:00
56    Benjamin Fleming       M2024         8/54       44:45    7:21     1:36:10
57    Kate Cramer            F3034        2/216       42:47    7:21     1:36:15
58    Julia Hargesheimer     F3539        2/279       45:53    7:21     1:36:17
59    Nicole Champine        F4549        1/186       45:22    7:22     1:36:19
60    Miles Vaughn           M3034        7/128       46:22    7:22     1:36:20
61    Andrew Durdin          M3034        8/128       44:04    7:22     1:36:25
62    Vanessa Bovee          F2529        2/163       46:21    7:22     1:36:27
63    Stephanie Leone        F3034        3/216       46:50    7:22     1:36:29
64    Jacob Watkins          M3034        9/128       45:32    7:22     1:36:30
65    Robert Balser          M5054        3/101       46:31    7:24     1:36:52
66    Andy Spratley          M5054        4/101       44:05    7:25     1:36:58
67    Scott Naquin           M3034       10/128       46:33    7:26     1:37:13
68    Dan Rosta              M3034       11/128       45:40    7:27     1:37:27
69    Jon Nason              M4044        7/144       46:48    7:27     1:37:34
70    Jeremy Reiman          M2529        10/89       46:24    7:27     1:37:35
71    Nicholas Franco        M2024         9/54       47:26    7:29     1:37:53
72    Christopher Nichols    M3539       12/148       46:09    7:29     1:37:55
73    Dallas Stricker        M15UN         1/23       46:13    7:29     1:38:00
74    Allie Stone            F2024         3/78       45:59    7:30     1:38:04
75    Amy Centanni           F3034        4/216       44:10    7:30     1:38:14
76    Russ Bourgeois         M4549        5/120       46:51    7:30     1:38:15
77    Elizabeth Skola        F3539        3/279       46:30    7:31     1:38:17
78    Marcus Macip           M4044        8/144       46:31    7:31     1:38:19
79    Daniel Simpson         M4044        9/144       48:39    7:32     1:38:33
80    William Moe            M4044       10/144       47:46    7:32     1:38:35
81    Claire Andries         F1619         1/25       46:43    7:33     1:38:51
82    J.D. Sterba            M2024        10/54       47:29    7:34     1:39:04
83    Mike Morgan            M4549        6/120       47:21    7:34     1:39:04
84    Matthew Royalty        M3539       13/148       47:28    7:35     1:39:16
85    Scott Moeller          M5054        5/101       47:47    7:36     1:39:22
86    Alexander Sucato       M1619         6/18       43:51    7:36     1:39:25
87    Nikolai Foreman        M2529        11/89       46:45    7:36     1:39:31
88    Dylan Schroeder        M2529        12/89       45:32    7:36     1:39:33
89    Sarah Catherine Leblan F2024         4/78       47:19    7:36     1:39:33
90    Keenan Buie            M1619         7/18       47:19    7:36     1:39:33
91    Billie Jamison         M3539       14/148       46:51    7:37     1:39:37
92    Scott Nettles          M3034       12/128       46:52    7:37     1:39:40
93    Misty Watkins          F4044        1/223       45:59    7:37     1:39:43
94    Frank Fazio            M2529        13/89       45:35    7:37     1:39:47
95    Rick Osness            M3539       15/148       45:36    7:38     1:39:50
96    Blake Guidry           M3034       13/128       47:01    7:38     1:39:52
97    Brad Oswalt            M3539       16/148       46:52    7:38     1:40:00
98    Luciana Bartholomew    F3539        4/279       45:28    7:39     1:40:03
99    Jeff Thomas            M6064         1/58       47:45    7:39     1:40:07
100   Kurt Walters           M3539       17/148       47:58    7:41     1:40:29
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101   Cyrus Cox              M15UN         2/23       46:16    7:42     1:40:51
102   Arturo Gomez Rubio     M2529        14/89       46:44    7:45     1:41:25
103   Wallace Robertson      M5559         1/68       48:02    7:45     1:41:29
104   Carly Myers            F3539        5/279       47:59    7:45     1:41:29
105   Josh Greer             M3539       18/148       49:56    7:45     1:41:30
106   Alex Silva             M1619         8/18       47:56    7:45     1:41:30
107   Oscar Sevilla          M3539       19/148       48:47    7:46     1:41:44
108   Claudio Franc          M1619         9/18       47:56    7:46     1:41:44
109   Randall Hines          M6064         2/58       49:01    7:47     1:41:46
110   Jeanette Plourde       F4044        2/223       47:35    7:47     1:41:49
111   Paul Kitchens          M4549        7/120       47:06    7:47     1:41:58
112   John Martin            M5054        6/101       48:16    7:48     1:42:08
113   Ryan Haun              M4044       11/144       47:37    7:48     1:42:09
114   Amy Fusilier           F3539        6/279       48:40    7:48     1:42:11
115   Byron Bourg            M5054        7/101       48:22    7:49     1:42:20
116   Tom Lundin             M4549        8/120       48:23    7:49     1:42:23
117   Taylor Longwell        M2024        11/54       46:21    7:50     1:42:34
118   Ben Andries            M2024        12/54       46:52    7:51     1:42:39
119   William Pritchett      M5054        8/101       48:24    7:51     1:42:41
120   Courtney Ryberg        F3539        7/279       48:22    7:51     1:42:45
121   Brandon Weeks          M3034       14/128       48:29    7:51     1:42:50
122   Micah Rehm             M4549        9/120       50:00    7:52     1:42:52
123   Joseph Orth            M3034       15/128       48:08    7:52     1:42:57
124   Joseph Orth            M3034       16/128       48:08    7:52     1:42:57
125   Anastacia Wartmann     F15UN         1/17       48:08    7:52     1:42:57
126   Connor Kuremsky        M2024        13/54       52:03    7:52     1:42:58
127   Jesse Guillory         M3539       20/148       46:27    7:52     1:42:58
128   James Latour           M4044       12/144       47:08    7:52     1:42:59
129   Richie Peak            M3034       17/128       49:33    7:52     1:43:04
130   Pat James              M4044       13/144       47:57    7:53     1:43:08
131   Mark Stcyr             M5559         2/68       47:02    7:53     1:43:13
132   Abigail Osness         F15UN         2/17       46:14    7:53     1:43:16
133   Ankur Patel            M3539       21/148       49:19    7:54     1:43:21
134   Caroline Saucier       F1619         2/25       50:06    7:54     1:43:26
135   Matthew Blanchard      M2529        15/89       47:52    7:54     1:43:27
136   Barney Rees            M5054        9/101       49:14    7:55     1:43:32
137   Travis Euggino         M3034       18/128       46:57    7:56     1:43:46
138   Heather Reiner         F2024         5/78       47:18    7:56     1:43:47
139   David Doctor           M2529        16/89       46:50    7:56     1:43:52
140   Josef Horacek          M4044       14/144       45:47    7:56     1:43:54
141   Daniel Midyett         M2024        14/54       48:24    7:57     1:43:58
142   Matthew Brouillette    M2024        15/54       50:18    7:57     1:43:58
143   Katherine Currier      F2024         6/78       50:19    7:57     1:43:58
144   Angela Blanchard       F4044        3/223       50:29    7:57     1:44:05
145   Kurt Pinkowski         M3539       22/148       45:30    7:57     1:44:06
146   Justin Blanchard       M3539       23/148       50:29    7:58     1:44:13
147   Leighton Rampulla      M1619        10/18       51:02    7:58     1:44:16
148   Tammy Behrens          F4549        2/186       48:23    7:59     1:44:27
149   Jacob Graves           M2529        17/89       49:14    7:59     1:44:31
150   Anna Rees              F2024         7/78       49:10    8:00     1:44:36
151   Chuck Compson          M3034       19/128       48:18    8:00     1:44:37
152   Lorenz Leblanc         M5054       10/101       50:13    8:00     1:44:41
153   Venugopal Giliyaru     M4549       10/120       49:56    8:00     1:44:47
154   Sydney Lee             F1619         3/25       48:41    8:01     1:44:57
155   Trey Pittman           M4044       15/144       51:13    8:01     1:44:59
156   Lindsey Walton         F3034        5/216       50:43    8:02     1:45:08
157   Amber Rosta            F3034        6/216       48:06    8:02     1:45:15
158   Scott Miller           M5054       11/101       50:34    8:03     1:45:17
159   Allan Pringle          M3539       24/148       49:42    8:03     1:45:25
160   Russell Smith          M6064         3/58       48:22    8:05     1:45:48
161   Chris Normand          M3539       25/148       49:54    8:05     1:45:48
162   Patrick Reynolds       M3539       26/148       50:34    8:06     1:45:56
163   Charles Gauthier       M4549       11/120       50:33    8:06     1:46:00
164   Trent Moss             M3034       20/128       48:51    8:07     1:46:09
165   Alice Aissi            F5054        1/126       50:46    8:07     1:46:10
166   Keith Stone            M5559         3/68       50:15    8:07     1:46:10
167   Anthony Skufca         M4549       12/120       50:59    8:07     1:46:17
168   Tommy Reinecke         M6064         4/58       50:24    8:07     1:46:17
169   Meghan Hurst           F3539        8/279       50:42    8:07     1:46:19
170   Gib Dawson             M5054       12/101       52:04    8:08     1:46:21
171   Dale Cardozier         M4044       16/144       51:25    8:08     1:46:26
172   Stephanie Stevenson    F4549        3/186       50:21    8:08     1:46:32
173   Courtney Laser         F3539        9/279       50:37    8:08     1:46:33
174   Conny Thompson         F3034        7/216       51:13    8:09     1:46:37
175   Peter Aune             M2529        18/89       49:41    8:09     1:46:37
176   Lynn Wyllie            F4044        4/223       49:59    8:09     1:46:41
177   Kathy Abela            F5054        2/126       49:36    8:09     1:46:42
178   Michael Lanasa         M2024        16/54       48:38    8:09     1:46:46
179   Gordon Polozola        M4549       13/120       52:24    8:10     1:46:50
180   Don Brimacombe         M5559         4/68       50:40    8:10     1:46:58
181   Jacqueline Meriwether  F5054        3/126       49:44    8:11     1:47:03
182   Craig Lebouef          M5559         5/68       48:44    8:11     1:47:08
183   Adam Spender           M4044       17/144       49:03    8:11     1:47:08
184   Stephen Ancelet        M3539       27/148       51:18    8:12     1:47:15
185   Sarah Marcantel        F3539       10/279       49:49    8:12     1:47:19
186   Conrad Brethold        M2529        19/89       51:04    8:12     1:47:20
187   Serge Devolder         M4549       14/120       51:33    8:12     1:47:20
188   Cole McCullough        M1619        11/18       53:14    8:12     1:47:24
189   Myles Krischel         M2529        20/89       50:47    8:13     1:47:26
190   Michael McElroy        M3034       21/128       50:00    8:13     1:47:26
191   Jane Greene            F3539       11/279       50:49    8:13     1:47:27
192   Caroline Robertson     F15UN         3/17       50:51    8:13     1:47:29
193   Chris Burns            M4044       18/144       47:47    8:13     1:47:30
194   Jacob Cortez           M3034       22/128       51:24    8:13     1:47:34
195   Adrien Busekist        F3539       12/279       50:47    8:13     1:47:37
196   Keely Anderson         F4044        5/223       49:11    8:13     1:47:39
197   Arturo Molina          M3034       23/128       50:52    8:14     1:47:47
198   Leroyal Williams       M4549       15/120       50:52    8:14     1:47:48
199   Tara Titone            F3539       13/279       51:37    8:14     1:47:50
200   Meghan Wilt            F2024         8/78       50:34    8:14     1:47:50
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201   Angela Thibodeaux      F4044        6/223       52:11    8:15     1:47:58
202   Jill Lanclos           F3034        8/216       51:41    8:15     1:47:58
203   James Bridges          M1619        12/18       50:59    8:15     1:48:04
204   Jude Guerin            M3034       24/128       51:19    8:16     1:48:12
205   Alan Tuttle            M3034       25/128       51:20    8:16     1:48:12
206   Chris Van Way          M5054       13/101       51:14    8:17     1:48:19
207   Myles Jaynes           M3034       26/128       51:10    8:18     1:48:35
208   Krishna Boregowda      M4044       19/144       52:26    8:18     1:48:40
209   David Roberts          M3539       28/148       51:56    8:18     1:48:42
210   Christopher Livaudais  M15UN         3/23       49:06    8:18     1:48:42
211   Cindy Pitler           F3539       14/279       51:15    8:19     1:48:47
212   Tina Travis            F4549        4/186       52:02    8:19     1:48:52
213   Jack Adair             M6569         1/16       51:37    8:19     1:48:54
214   Sassan Mouri           M3034       27/128       50:55    8:19     1:48:56
215   Edward Washburn        M3539       29/148       50:56    8:19     1:48:57
216   Steen Trawick          M4549       16/120       51:04    8:19     1:48:57
217   Mike Haupt             M2529        21/89       52:12    8:20     1:48:58
218   Lou Burke              M3539       30/148       50:45    8:20     1:48:59
219   Peyton McMahon         M2024        17/54       50:01    8:20     1:49:04
220   Erin Leonhardt         F2529        3/163       52:02    8:20     1:49:07
221   Kip Rohner             M4044       20/144       52:04    8:21     1:49:16
222   Frank Fontenot         M2024        18/54       47:12    8:21     1:49:17
223   Lance Dorris           M3034       28/128       52:21    8:21     1:49:18
224   Mitch Champagne        M5054       14/101       50:23    8:21     1:49:21
225   Robert McKinney        M5054       15/101       52:01    8:21     1:49:23
226   Sam Boyer              M2024        19/54       51:38    8:22     1:49:24
227   Austin Durrett         M3034       29/128       52:04    8:22     1:49:24
228   Ann Middleton          F6064         1/48       50:53    8:22     1:49:27
229   Meribeth Huizinga      F3539       15/279       52:01    8:22     1:49:28
230   Daniel Turnure         M3034       30/128       51:55    8:22     1:49:29
231   Leah Johnson           F3034        9/216       51:55    8:22     1:49:29
232   David Williams         M5559         6/68       52:05    8:22     1:49:31
233   Jason Roussell         M3034       31/128       53:24    8:22     1:49:32
234   Shaun Blue             M5054       16/101       51:41    8:22     1:49:34
235   Ryan Pasternak         M4044       21/144       51:43    8:22     1:49:36
236   Hannah Amoroso         F3539       16/279       52:05    8:23     1:49:37
237   Amy Newton             F4044        7/223       52:20    8:23     1:49:38
238   Robert Wu              M6064         5/58       52:39    8:23     1:49:44
239   Camille Prejean        F2024         9/78       48:26    8:23     1:49:50
240   Jordan Faircloth       M3034       32/128       48:22    8:23     1:49:50
241   Russell Touchet        M6064         6/58       52:13    8:24     1:49:54
242   Dawn Gregory           F5054        4/126       51:19    8:24     1:49:58
243   Jordan Wright          M2529        22/89       53:35    8:24     1:49:58
244   Joanna Male            F2529        4/163       53:58    8:24     1:50:00
245   Evan White             M2529        23/89       53:49    8:24     1:50:00
246   Maggie MacPherson      F3034       10/216       50:22    8:25     1:50:10
247   Trey Roberts           M4044       22/144       51:55    8:26     1:50:17
248   Christopher Mouton     M2024        20/54       51:11    8:26     1:50:20
249   Fred Kinder            M4549       17/120       53:53    8:26     1:50:23
250   Christy Cart           F4044        8/223       51:46    8:26     1:50:24
251   Hans Hoffman           M3539       31/148       52:39    8:26     1:50:28
252   Chad Chiasson          M4549       18/120       52:11    8:27     1:50:40
253   Stephen Hubbard        M4549       19/120       52:22    8:28     1:50:46
254   Deidra Petty           F4549        5/186       51:46    8:28     1:50:50
255   Kevin Vossen           M3034       33/128       53:53    8:28     1:50:50
256   Lynsey Braniff         F3034       11/216       50:31    8:29     1:50:57
257   David Susko            M2024        21/54       50:20    8:29     1:51:03
258   Michael Istre          M4044       23/144       51:52    8:29     1:51:05
259   Eric Emmons            M3034       34/128       52:21    8:30     1:51:12
260   William Ott            M4044       24/144       50:28    8:30     1:51:21
261   Calvin Jones           M3539       32/148       52:53    8:31     1:51:26
262   Nichole Nuccio         F3539       17/279       51:49    8:31     1:51:30
263   Marvin Gonzalez        M2024        22/54       53:46    8:31     1:51:31
264   Brian Lugenbuhl        M3539       33/148       50:21    8:31     1:51:32
265   Eric Banks             M5054       17/101       52:56    8:31     1:51:32
266   Laurie Goff            F5054        5/126       52:45    8:31     1:51:32
267   Erin Lynch             F3539       18/279       52:15    8:32     1:51:35
268   Jaime Johnson          F3034       12/216       52:38    8:32     1:51:35
269   Neal Whitlow           M3034       35/128       50:44    8:32     1:51:38
270   Ken Conner             M6064         7/58       52:15    8:32     1:51:39
271   Shawn Caillouet        M4549       20/120       52:06    8:32     1:51:47
272   Jon Kubes              M3539       34/148       54:25    8:33     1:51:49
273   Michael Lawrence       M3539       35/148       50:34    8:33     1:51:50
274   Shaun Evans            M3539       36/148       50:37    8:33     1:51:53
275   Kayleigh Johnson       F15UN         4/17       50:37    8:33     1:51:53
276   Andrew Short           M3034       36/128       54:09    8:34     1:52:05
277   Marci Hargroder        F2529        5/163       52:06    8:34     1:52:08
278   Pamela Thibodeaux      F5559         1/76       52:38    8:34     1:52:09
279   Kent Graves            M4549       21/120       53:11    8:34     1:52:11
280   Jackson Heckert        M15UN         4/23                8:35     1:52:16
281   Brad Culotta           M3539       37/148       52:24    8:35     1:52:17
282   Nathan Litchfield      M3034       37/128       52:32    8:35     1:52:18
283   Jeanette Campos        F2529        6/163       52:07    8:35     1:52:22
284   Tony Williams          M3034       38/128       53:58    8:35     1:52:24
285   Elizabeth Martin       F3539       19/279       51:58    8:35     1:52:26
286   Drew Talbot            M3539       38/148       51:08    8:35     1:52:27
287   Ralph Domas            M6569         2/16       52:36    8:36     1:52:28
288   Eric Rucinski          M2529        24/89       53:44    8:36     1:52:29
289   Kristin Guedry         F3034       13/216       50:51    8:36     1:52:29
290   Emily Morgan           F1619         4/25       53:25    8:36     1:52:30
291   Barret Blondeau        M3539       39/148       50:39    8:36     1:52:30
292   Alison Wittorf         F4044        9/223       53:31    8:36     1:52:33
293   Dale Russell           M6064         8/58       53:14    8:36     1:52:33
294   Joseph Raby            M3034       39/128       55:02    8:36     1:52:34
295   Anna Terrell           F3034       14/216       51:58    8:36     1:52:35
296   Michael McCormick      M3034       40/128       56:15    8:37     1:52:40
297   Brian MacMahon         M5054       18/101       52:14    8:37     1:52:42
298   Richard Kruise III     M3034       41/128       52:16    8:37     1:52:43
299   Jackie Stone           F4044       10/223       52:56    8:37     1:52:46
300   Amanda Castillo        F3539       20/279       52:56    8:37     1:52:47
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301   Martin Marak           M2529        25/89       49:00    8:37     1:52:53
302   Kennedy Smith          F3034       15/216       53:42    8:38     1:52:55
303   Brett Wainwright       M2529        26/89       53:38    8:38     1:52:58
304   Lindsay Patterson      F3034       16/216       50:27    8:38     1:53:02
305   Brian Elkins           M4549       22/120       50:43    8:38     1:53:03
306   Johnny Kiesewetter     M5559         7/68       54:08    8:39     1:53:08
307   Kelcee Smith           F2529        7/163       53:27    8:39     1:53:08
308   Michael Rourke         M3034       42/128       53:32    8:39     1:53:14
309   Mary Laborde           F2024        10/78       53:08    8:39     1:53:15
310   Catherine Laborde      F2024        11/78       52:28    8:39     1:53:16
311   Shane Leblanc          M4044       25/144       50:58    8:40     1:53:20
312   David Sawaya Jr        M4549       23/120       54:46    8:40     1:53:20
313   Hannalize Slate        F4044       11/223       53:54    8:40     1:53:24
314   Ernie Bodie            M4549       24/120       54:03    8:41     1:53:40
315   Tara Williams-Davis    F3539       21/279       54:03    8:41     1:53:40
316   Justin Chatelain       M3539       40/148       54:01    8:41     1:53:42
317   Laina Simon            F3034       17/216       52:46    8:42     1:53:49
318   James Robertson        M2529        27/89       54:49    8:42     1:53:54
319   Philippe Pucheu        M3539       41/148       52:34    8:42     1:53:54
320   Shane Kirkpatrick      M4044       26/144       52:34    8:42     1:53:55
321   David Cohn             M4044       27/144       52:34    8:42     1:53:55
322   Shane Sandefer         M4549       25/120       52:34    8:42     1:53:55
323   Lori Pittman           F4549        6/186       54:10    8:42     1:53:57
324   David Butler           M5559         8/68       52:03    8:42     1:53:58
325   Collin Derosa          M15UN         5/23       55:32    8:43     1:54:02
326   Kevin Judice           M2529        28/89       53:23    8:43     1:54:09
327   Rebekah Skluzacek      F3034       18/216       54:50    8:43     1:54:12
328   Jermy Kaliff           F4044       12/223       54:15    8:44     1:54:12
329   Brittlyn Dubois        F2529        8/163       54:23    8:44     1:54:15
330   Leah Cox               F4044       13/223       51:49    8:44     1:54:17
331   Christopher Mehall     M5054       19/101       55:20    8:44     1:54:17
332   Joe Fagan              M2529        29/89       55:56    8:45     1:54:32
333   Elliot Myers           M3539       42/148       51:45    8:45     1:54:33
334   Charles Dean           M4044       28/144       54:40    8:45     1:54:35
335   Donna Bryant           F2529        9/163       52:27    8:45     1:54:38
336   Joshua Pesses          M3539       43/148       55:12    8:46     1:54:39
337   Bill Morgan            M5559         9/68       54:07    8:46     1:54:40
338   Kurt Engelhardt        M5559        10/68       52:24    8:46     1:54:43
339   Abigail Riche          F3034       19/216       50:48    8:46     1:54:45
340   Roy Lissarrague        M4549       26/120       55:12    8:46     1:54:51
341   Megann McDaniel        F3539       22/279       55:09    8:46     1:54:51
342   John Mercado           M2529        30/89       52:29    8:47     1:54:52
343   Danny Zeringue         M5054       20/101       54:44    8:47     1:54:57
344   Jennifer Duplantis     F3034       20/216       53:31    8:47     1:54:59
345   Dana Smith             F4044       14/223       52:34    8:47     1:55:02
346   Elbert Hargesheimer    M4549       27/120       54:26    8:48     1:55:05
347   Marcus Fontenot        M4549       28/120       54:48    8:48     1:55:06
348   Kevin Flynn            M4549       29/120       52:39    8:48     1:55:10
349   Lisa Horn              F5054        6/126       54:30    8:48     1:55:11
350   Tonya Simpson          F3539       23/279       54:47    8:48     1:55:11
351   Jeffrey Franco         M3034       43/128       49:16    8:48     1:55:13
352   Nena Webster           F5559         2/76       55:19    8:49     1:55:19
353   Michael Arnold         M6064         9/58       54:39    8:49     1:55:21
354   Molly Jacobsen         F1619         5/25       54:44    8:49     1:55:21
355   Alex Bordelon          M15UN         6/23       55:53    8:49     1:55:22
356   Brandy Hall            F4044       15/223       53:03    8:49     1:55:22
357   Unknown Runner         M????          1/2       53:17    8:49     1:55:27
358   Benjamin Darr          M3539       44/148       54:45    8:49     1:55:30
359   Luke Morris            M2529        31/89       55:23    8:50     1:55:33
360   Wes Hataway            M4044       29/144       53:50    8:50     1:55:33
361   Jennifer Ohrberg       F2529       10/163       51:39    8:50     1:55:34
362   Taylor Rabalais        F2024        12/78       52:05    8:50     1:55:34
363   Christina Nordan       F4044       16/223       54:16    8:50     1:55:35
364   Candace Adkins         F3539       24/279       52:55    8:50     1:55:39
365   Harrison Daigle        M2024        23/54       49:53    8:50     1:55:40
366   Earl Willis            M2024        24/54       50:05    8:50     1:55:43
367   Jill Jones             F4044       17/223       55:30    8:51     1:55:49
368   Lindsey Miller         F3539       25/279       56:11    8:51     1:55:49
369   Jennifer Guidry        F4549        7/186       54:18    8:51     1:55:51
370   Heather Johnson        F4549        8/186       53:45    8:51     1:55:51
371   Michelle Taylor        F3539       26/279       54:59    8:52     1:55:58
372   Stephanie Riegel       F5054        7/126       53:54    8:52     1:56:00
373   Melissa Korduner       F3539       27/279       55:34    8:52     1:56:04
374   Rick McKnight          M3539       45/148       56:37    8:52     1:56:06
375   Anthony Gambino        M2529        32/89       57:38    8:52     1:56:08
376   Emily Normand          F3539       28/279       52:38    8:52     1:56:09
377   Bud Weiss              M5559        11/68       53:49    8:52     1:56:09
378   Taryn Cohn             F4044       18/223       55:12    8:53     1:56:19
379   Grant Kimbell          M1619        13/18       58:10    8:53     1:56:22
380   Jeni Camerlinck        F4549        9/186       55:15    8:54     1:56:24
381   Chris Caldarera        M4549       30/120       54:16    8:54     1:56:25
382   Matthew Block          M4044       30/144       54:19    8:54     1:56:25
383   Jim Rudd               M3539       46/148       53:28    8:54     1:56:31
384   Alison Harbin          F4549       10/186       56:05    8:54     1:56:32
385   Daniel Britt           M3034       44/128       55:56    8:54     1:56:35
386   Rebecca Penniman       F5054        8/126       56:17    8:55     1:56:38
387   Karen Miller           F5054        9/126       54:18    8:55     1:56:38
388   Keith Averett          M4044       31/144       51:10    8:55     1:56:39
389   Skylar Comeaux         F2529       11/163       55:33    8:55     1:56:41
390   Janet Napolitano       F5559         3/76       56:20    8:56     1:56:49
391   Steven Toaddy          M3034       45/128       56:14    8:56     1:56:54
392   Kyle Morgan            M2529        33/89       56:15    8:56     1:56:54
393   Keith Stenhouse        M2529        34/89       56:15    8:56     1:56:55
394   Jeri Johnson           F4044       19/223       55:30    8:56     1:56:57
395   Joe McFerrin           M3034       46/128       54:27    8:56     1:56:58
396   Molly Nickel           F2024        13/78       53:22    8:56     1:56:59
397   John Gleason           M2529        35/89       51:59    8:56     1:57:00
398   Stacy Eary             M4549       31/120       53:35    8:57     1:57:03
399   Mitch Tiffany          M5559        12/68       53:38    8:57     1:57:04
400   Maissie Jenkins        F3034       21/216       53:39    8:57     1:57:04
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401   Cierra Theriot         F1619         6/25       53:40    8:57     1:57:08
402   Emily Rodewald-Bates   F3034       22/216       55:46    8:57     1:57:09
403   Emma Petry             F15UN         5/17       54:13    8:57     1:57:11
404   Christopher Odinet     M4549       32/120       54:13    8:57     1:57:11
405   Arturo Magidin         M4549       33/120       56:57    8:57     1:57:14
406   Madeleine Richard      F1619         7/25       55:52    8:58     1:57:17
407   Drew Nordgren          M3034       47/128       54:28    8:58     1:57:19
408   Greg Taylor            M5054       21/101       52:18    8:58     1:57:23
409   Adam Meistrell         M3539       47/148     1:00:04    8:58     1:57:23
410   Jason Kilpatrick       M4044       32/144       55:50    8:58     1:57:24
411   Devon Armstrong        M2024        25/54       52:28    8:58     1:57:27
412   Terrel Thomas          F4044       20/223       55:46    8:59     1:57:33
413   Lyndsey Cochran        F3539       29/279       57:17    8:59     1:57:35
414   Jeffrey Harris         M3539       48/148       57:11    8:59     1:57:35
415   Chloe Nicolosi         F2024        14/78       55:54    8:59     1:57:35
416   Charles Lauret         M4549       34/120       56:18    8:59     1:57:37
417   Gavin Sonnier          M15UN         7/23       55:52    8:59     1:57:37
418   Maury Chatellier       M5054       22/101       56:16    8:59     1:57:39
419   Emily Mayo             F3539       30/279       55:46    8:59     1:57:40
420   Darryl Beard           M4549       35/120       55:28    8:59     1:57:41
421   Bethany Shtarbov       F2529       12/163       55:27    8:59     1:57:41
422   Natalie Howard         F4044       21/223       56:56    9:00     1:57:42
423   Unknown Runner         M????          2/2       57:51    9:00     1:57:43
424   Jeff Crow              M4044       33/144       54:10    9:00     1:57:43
425   Jennifer Haik          F4044       22/223       55:23    9:00     1:57:44
426   Bob Schuler            M6064        10/58       56:14    9:00     1:57:44
427   Sameh Mohareb          M3034       48/128       54:21    9:00     1:57:44
428   Miranda Blanchet       F2529       13/163       54:51    9:00     1:57:46
429   Kelly Hurt             F3539       31/279       56:23    9:00     1:57:48
430   Dave Kiel              M6064        11/58       54:56    9:00     1:57:51
431   Brad Reidenauer        M4044       34/144       57:21    9:00     1:57:52
432   Elisabeth Hitt         F5559         4/76       54:49    9:01     1:57:55
433   Eve Kazik              F5054       10/126       54:45    9:01     1:58:05
434   Aqueelah McCray        F4549       11/186       55:28    9:01     1:58:05
435   Christopher Boone      M4044       35/144       55:38    9:01     1:58:05
436   Travis Carpenter       M5054       23/101       55:34    9:02     1:58:08
437   Daniel Erwin           M4044       36/144       57:31    9:02     1:58:09
438   Michael Bayer          M6064        12/58       56:59    9:02     1:58:19
439   Don Brown              M6569         3/16       53:28    9:03     1:58:23
440   Jeff Nicosia           M5054       24/101       54:08    9:03     1:58:23
441   Ainsley Garrett        F3539       32/279       56:22    9:03     1:58:25
442   Heather Anderson       F2529       14/163       54:16    9:03     1:58:26
443   Adam Mackowiak         M3034       49/128       56:09    9:03     1:58:27
444   Blayne Wilson          M3034       50/128       56:20    9:03     1:58:28
445   Philip Garcia          M4044       37/144       55:58    9:03     1:58:30
446   Randy Ramsey           M5054       25/101       55:33    9:03     1:58:32
447   Chase Huval            M3034       51/128       57:13    9:03     1:58:33
448   Tommy Miller           M4044       38/144       53:08    9:03     1:58:33
449   Blair Sulzer           F3539       33/279       54:29    9:04     1:58:35
450   Kimberly Duplechien    F3034       23/216       54:54    9:04     1:58:35
451   Kathryn Nick           F2529       15/163       54:27    9:04     1:58:37
452   Jeremy Diamond         M4044       39/144       55:04    9:04     1:58:40
453   Courtney Pastorick     F3034       24/216       54:05    9:04     1:58:42
454   Bryan Pereira          M4549       36/120       53:22    9:04     1:58:44
455   Kevin Richards         M4044       40/144       54:45    9:04     1:58:47
456   John Johnson           M2529        36/89       56:43    9:05     1:58:49
457   Michael Hubbard        M3034       52/128       53:59    9:05     1:58:51
458   Pamela Jurney          F4044       23/223       55:05    9:05     1:58:56
459   Carter Pourciau        M5559        13/68       56:16    9:05     1:58:57
460   Douglas Kraus          M4549       37/120       56:21    9:05     1:58:58
461   Edmund Lee             M5559        14/68       56:36    9:05     1:59:00
462   Rachel Hanks           F4549       12/186       55:55    9:06     1:59:00
463   Adriana Gutierrez Krie F4044       24/223       56:24    9:06     1:59:02
464   Mary Claire Saia       F15UN         6/17       54:19    9:06     1:59:02
465   Isabelle Brown         F15UN         7/17       54:19    9:06     1:59:02
466   Warren Samuel          M2024        26/54       55:40    9:06     1:59:02
467   Monica Morgan          F3034       25/216       56:24    9:06     1:59:03
468   Emile Craig            M4044       41/144       58:08    9:06     1:59:04
469   Dale Paccamonti        M6064        13/58       55:31    9:06     1:59:05
470   Jordan Russo           M3034       53/128       58:37    9:06     1:59:06
471   J Cash                 M4044       42/144       56:07    9:06     1:59:08
472   Drake Hulin            M2529        37/89       56:13    9:06     1:59:11
473   Frank Hope             M4044       43/144       58:31    9:07     1:59:15
474   Matt Sullivan          M2529        38/89       57:51    9:07     1:59:16
475   Jennifer Zenuch        F4044       25/223       55:43    9:07     1:59:17
476   Charmaine Lissarrague  F4549       13/186       55:42    9:07     1:59:22
477   Glenn Rumfellow        M4549       38/120       59:24    9:07     1:59:24
478   Bobby Rush             M3539       49/148       59:18    9:07     1:59:25
479   Cindy Taix             F4044       26/223       54:59    9:08     1:59:26
480   Matthew Cheek          M4044       44/144       56:54    9:08     1:59:28
481   James Williams         M3539       50/148       54:46    9:08     1:59:32
482   Matthew Bertrand       M3539       51/148       58:35    9:08     1:59:36
483   Bert Tassin            M6064        14/58       55:08    9:08     1:59:39
484   Todd Melton            M4549       39/120       56:31    9:09     1:59:43
485   Justin Lemoine         M3539       52/148       57:42    9:09     1:59:44
486   Stephen Godail         M4549       40/120       55:10    9:09     1:59:44
487   Daniel Boyd            M3034       54/128       56:15    9:09     1:59:45
488   Sean Jett              M4044       45/144       55:53    9:09     1:59:45
489   Benjamin Boudreaux     M2024        27/54       57:31    9:09     1:59:50
490   Shyam Menon            M3539       53/148       56:07    9:09     1:59:50
491   Marcus Boyer           M3034       55/128       55:40    9:09     1:59:50
492   Veronica By            F2529       16/163       57:17    9:10     1:59:53
493   Blake Bourgeois        M5054       26/101       55:58    9:10     1:59:54
494   Alex Fitzpatrick       M5559        15/68       53:46    9:10     1:59:54
495   Catherine Durnin       F4044       27/223       56:55    9:10     1:59:55
496   Joe Hall               M3539       54/148       58:17    9:10     1:59:55
497   Dale Bennett           M4549       41/120       55:33    9:10     2:00:02
498   Mary Beth Owen         F6064         2/48       56:21    9:10     2:00:04
499   Rebecca Derosa         F4044       28/223       55:32    9:10     2:00:04
500   Jake Johnson           M2024        28/54       52:38    9:10     2:00:05
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501   Steve Roberts          M5559        16/68       57:29    9:11     2:00:08
502   Brach Myers            M3539       55/148       54:01    9:11     2:00:14
503   Ashleigh Broxson       F2529       17/163       56:52    9:11     2:00:18
504   Sandra Guglielmi       F3034       26/216       57:07    9:12     2:00:22
505   Luther Lampert         M2529        39/89       59:01    9:12     2:00:23
506   Jeff Gaines            M3034       56/128       56:37    9:12     2:00:26
507   Matthew Bryant         M3034       57/128       54:31    9:13     2:00:39
508   Lisa Chambers          F5054       11/126       57:57    9:13     2:00:40
509   Christina Roux         M4044       46/144       56:19    9:14     2:00:50
510   Corey Trouard          M3539       56/148       55:11    9:14     2:00:51
511   James Cain             M3539       57/148       59:40    9:14     2:00:52
512   Katie Lamont           F2024        15/78       55:13    9:14     2:00:53
513   Erika Levandoske       F5559         5/76       54:56    9:14     2:00:53
514   Ben Randow             M4044       47/144       53:33    9:14     2:00:57
515   Brent Melancon         M4549       42/120       58:28    9:15     2:00:58
516   Amy Pinero             F4044       29/223       56:15    9:15     2:01:00
517   Mitch Kaiser           M3034       58/128       58:44    9:15     2:01:01
518   Jacob Andrepont        M2024        29/54       56:23    9:15     2:01:07
519   Kourtney Labat         F2529       18/163       55:43    9:15     2:01:08
520   Kevin Riley            M4044       48/144       55:56    9:15     2:01:08
521   Samantha Lebouef       F3034       27/216       55:43    9:15     2:01:09
522   Alicia Scavona         F3539       34/279       57:23    9:15     2:01:11
523   Ashley Bennett         F3034       28/216       59:13    9:16     2:01:15
524   Marcus Rovira          M5054       27/101       56:12    9:16     2:01:18
525   Edward Doomes          M4549       43/120       54:49    9:16     2:01:20
526   Geoffrey Bruening      M2529        40/89       52:38    9:16     2:01:24
527   Sarah Sawaya           F15UN         8/17     1:00:05    9:17     2:01:27
528   Eva Lund               F3034       29/216       57:48    9:17     2:01:29
529   Bob Cornell            M4044       49/144       55:15    9:17     2:01:32
530   Claire Jungling        F3034       30/216       58:18    9:17     2:01:33
531   Christopher Keaton     M4044       50/144       54:04    9:18     2:01:38
532   Kenneth Bradford       M4549       44/120       56:02    9:18     2:01:41
533   Vickie Bradford        F4044       30/223       56:07    9:18     2:01:42
534   Brandon Cazaubon       M2024        30/54       55:45    9:18     2:01:43
535   Christopher Smith      M4549       45/120       59:33    9:18     2:01:44
536   Ralph Reed             M5054       28/101       55:45    9:18     2:01:47
537   Simone Mhire           F3539       35/279       56:41    9:18     2:01:48
538   Corey Dalton           M4549       46/120       58:05    9:19     2:01:54
539   Elana Schwartz         F2529       19/163       57:35    9:19     2:01:57
540   Jordan Jenkins         M2024        31/54       55:44    9:19     2:01:57
541   Charles Ott            M4549       47/120       55:16    9:19     2:01:58
542   Michael Wheelock       M6064        15/58       57:39    9:19     2:01:59
543   Jody Meek              M4549       48/120       52:46    9:19     2:01:59
544   Fermin Dugas           M3034       59/128       54:11    9:19     2:01:59
545   David Pultz            M5054       29/101       55:02    9:19     2:01:59
546   Aubrie Jones           F3539       36/279       58:14    9:19     2:02:01
547   Sara Smira             F2529       20/163       58:28    9:19     2:02:01
548   Glenn D Staton         M5559        17/68       56:58    9:19     2:02:03
549   Timothy Sandman        M3539       58/148       57:13    9:20     2:02:08
550   John Schiller          M4549       49/120       58:32    9:20     2:02:10
551   Ken Romero             M4044       51/144       57:27    9:20     2:02:14
552   John Danigole          M4044       52/144       57:26    9:20     2:02:15
553   Kaye-Loni Bowden       F15UN         9/17       58:16    9:20     2:02:15
554   Catherine Martinez     F15UN        10/17       57:26    9:20     2:02:16
555   Jack Foil              M1619        14/18       59:10    9:21     2:02:18
556   Kim Thickman           F4044       31/223       58:40    9:21     2:02:18
557   Bonnie Brumfield       F4044       32/223       59:32    9:21     2:02:19
558   Peter Sayer            M4549       50/120       56:46    9:21     2:02:26
559   Jerry Dunn             M5054       30/101       56:57    9:21     2:02:26
560   Reagan Lee             F1619         8/25       57:53    9:21     2:02:30
561   Brett Lofton           M3539       59/148       56:20    9:22     2:02:30
562   Lon Hays               M5559        18/68       59:09    9:22     2:02:32
563   Jennifer Massett       F3539       37/279     1:01:58    9:22     2:02:32
564   Nina Korges            F5559         6/76       58:08    9:22     2:02:33
565   Jenny Oakley           F4044       33/223       55:40    9:22     2:02:40
566   Miles Williams Jr      M2529        41/89     1:03:59    9:22     2:02:41
567   Robert Barron          M3539       60/148       59:06    9:22     2:02:42
568   Krista Marz            F4549       14/186       54:23    9:23     2:02:47
569   Jeanne Henderson       F3539       38/279       56:42    9:23     2:02:52
570   Craig Mangum           M4044       53/144       57:47    9:23     2:02:53
571   Aaron Mangum           M3539       61/148       57:48    9:23     2:02:54
572   Chris Cowie            M3034       60/128       53:39    9:23     2:02:55
573   Deron Frailie          M4044       54/144       54:10    9:24     2:02:57
574   Richard Goldsmith      M5559        19/68       59:05    9:24     2:02:57
575   Leslie Smith           F2529       21/163       56:22    9:24     2:03:03
576   Jeremy Broxson         M3034       61/128       56:52    9:24     2:03:03
577   Patrick Paolini        M4549       51/120       56:22    9:24     2:03:07
578   Carl Howlett           M5559        20/68       57:20    9:25     2:03:09
579   Amy Rabalais           F3539       39/279       57:44    9:25     2:03:13
580   Molly Beach            F3539       40/279       57:12    9:25     2:03:19
581   Abby Benoit            F3034       31/216       57:12    9:25     2:03:19
582   Chad Hebert            M3539       62/148       56:05    9:26     2:03:32
583   Nhung Nguyen           F4044       34/223       59:31    9:26     2:03:35
584   Tyler Henderson        M3034       62/128       59:22    9:26     2:03:35
585   Kelly Henderson        F3034       32/216       59:23    9:27     2:03:36
586   William Kleinpeter     M6064        16/58       56:49    9:27     2:03:40
587   Katherine Kleinpeter   F2529       22/163       56:50    9:27     2:03:41
588   Steven Farragut        M5054       31/101       56:08    9:27     2:03:43
589   Jeff Bertucci          M3034       63/128       56:08    9:27     2:03:43
590   Ana Contreras          F4549       15/186       59:29    9:27     2:03:45
591   Michelle Wolf          F2529       23/163       58:54    9:28     2:03:49
592   Brandon Leblanc        M2529        42/89       59:28    9:28     2:03:50
593   Margaret Granier       F2024        16/78       53:53    9:28     2:03:53
594   Gil McMurry            M5559        21/68       58:48    9:28     2:03:54
595   Rachel Wilson          F2529       24/163     1:01:29    9:28     2:03:55
596   Elisa Chapman          F4549       16/186       58:08    9:28     2:03:56
597   Russell Summers        M3034       64/128       55:45    9:28     2:03:56
598   Mike San Fillippo      M4044       55/144       57:14    9:29     2:04:04
599   Jacob Siemer           M4044       56/144       58:17    9:29     2:04:05
600   Edith Davis            F4044       35/223       57:37    9:29     2:04:09
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601   John Bellefontaine     M5054       32/101       57:02    9:30     2:04:16
602   Garland Leger          M5054       33/101       59:37    9:30     2:04:17
603   Kelly Bihm             F3539       41/279       58:40    9:30     2:04:21
604   Raymond Ward           M5559        22/68     1:00:15    9:30     2:04:22
605   Nicole West            F3539       42/279       56:24    9:30     2:04:24
606   Crystal Boose          F3539       43/279       59:55    9:30     2:04:24
607   Michelle Jordan        F3539       44/279       58:20    9:30     2:04:25
608   Brooke Knight          F3034       33/216       58:21    9:30     2:04:26
609   Jeffrey Paul           M3539       63/148       56:02    9:31     2:04:28
610   Christopher Jones      M3539       64/148       53:50    9:31     2:04:37
611   John Snow              M3034       65/128       58:50    9:31     2:04:38
612   Emily Boyer            F3034       34/216       58:43    9:32     2:04:41
613   Nathan Clark           M4044       57/144       55:33    9:32     2:04:42
614   David Franz            M4549       52/120       56:48    9:32     2:04:44
615   Philip Goldfeder       M5559        23/68       58:22    9:32     2:04:45
616   Brittany Duncan        F2529       25/163       59:59    9:32     2:04:47
617   Chris Cole             M3034       66/128     1:01:25    9:33     2:04:55
618   Larry Attenhofer       M4044       58/144       57:29    9:33     2:04:56
619   Eric Eidsmoe           M5054       34/101     1:00:03    9:33     2:04:58
620   Callie Anselmo         F3539       45/279     1:02:13    9:33     2:05:00
621   Robin Deschamps        F3539       46/279       57:21    9:33     2:05:01
622   Sheila Oubre           F3539       47/279       58:39    9:33     2:05:02
623   Will Harkin            M5054       35/101       57:10    9:33     2:05:03
624   Dawson Ellis           M3539       65/148       59:25    9:33     2:05:03
625   Rebecca Gerdes         F4044       36/223       59:32    9:34     2:05:08
626   Megan Rice             F2024        17/78       56:56    9:34     2:05:10
627   Corey Artieta          M4044       59/144       58:27    9:34     2:05:12
628   Hannah Daigle          F2529       26/163       59:50    9:34     2:05:14
629   Nina Bass              F2529       27/163       58:33    9:34     2:05:16
630   Sarah Smith            F3034       35/216     1:01:00    9:34     2:05:20
631   Kenneth Smith          M3539       66/148     1:01:01    9:34     2:05:20
632   Chanda Molinere        F3539       48/279       58:06    9:35     2:05:22
633   Valissa Rosemond       F2529       28/163     1:00:16    9:35     2:05:23
634   Tony Guilbeau          M5054       36/101       55:42    9:35     2:05:24
635   Chuck Henderson        M6064        17/58       55:53    9:35     2:05:25
636   Geoffrey Hyams         M2529        43/89       58:45    9:35     2:05:25
637   Justin Heaton          M2529        44/89       58:25    9:35     2:05:26
638   David McDonald         M2024        32/54       58:24    9:35     2:05:26
639   Pete Tully             M5054       37/101       59:52    9:36     2:05:34
640   Kristin Slay           F3539       49/279       56:38    9:36     2:05:37
641   Pax Mogenson           M4549       53/120       56:38    9:36     2:05:38
642   Shaun Soileau          F4044       37/223       57:48    9:36     2:05:38
643   William Laborde        M2529        45/89       53:08    9:36     2:05:38
644   Caroline Walker        F4549       17/186     1:00:22    9:36     2:05:38
645   Aimee Lestage          F2024        18/78     1:01:33    9:36     2:05:40
646   Danielle Ferguson      F2529       29/163     1:00:47    9:36     2:05:44
647   Kim Lay                F5054       12/126       56:53    9:36     2:05:44
648   Adonica Pelichet Dugga F3539       50/279     1:00:01    9:36     2:05:46
649   Danielle Mitchell      F3034       36/216     1:00:01    9:37     2:05:46
650   Rhonda Sawaya          F4549       18/186     1:00:32    9:37     2:05:48
651   Belinda Sollie         F4549       19/186       58:23    9:37     2:05:52
652   Brigid Harrell         F5054       13/126       58:35    9:37     2:05:53
653   Brenda Martinez        F3539       51/279     1:01:32    9:37     2:05:53
654   Josh Garmon            M2529        46/89       54:56    9:37     2:05:54
655   Andrew Kohler          M2529        47/89       58:06    9:37     2:05:54
656   Megan Gallagher        F3034       37/216     1:03:40    9:37     2:05:55
657   Lisa Rogers            F3539       52/279       58:50    9:37     2:05:58
658   James Rodgers          M4549       54/120       59:59    9:37     2:05:59
659   Amber Geiser           F3034       38/216       58:24    9:37     2:05:59
660   Frank Pellerin         M5054       38/101     1:00:43    9:38     2:06:07
661   Bonnie Texada          F4044       38/223       56:24    9:38     2:06:07
662   Sondra Hewett          F5054       14/126       57:55    9:38     2:06:09
663   Stephanie Miguez       F2529       30/163     1:01:13    9:38     2:06:10
664   Staci Clement          F3034       39/216     1:00:36    9:38     2:06:12
665   Patrick Morrison       M4549       55/120       59:49    9:38     2:06:12
666   John Maske             M4044       60/144       57:16    9:39     2:06:13
667   Dean Schouest          M5054       39/101       57:49    9:39     2:06:14
668   Steven Boudreaux       M3539       67/148       59:21    9:39     2:06:16
669   Kayla Coots            F3034       40/216       59:53    9:39     2:06:19
670   Timothy Cashen         M5054       40/101       59:42    9:39     2:06:21
671   Angie Worth            F4044       39/223       59:52    9:39     2:06:25
672   Sophia Dimoulakis      F3034       41/216       57:55    9:40     2:06:26
673   Kevin Brewer           M3539       68/148       57:14    9:40     2:06:27
674   Sheri Alldredge        F3539       53/279       57:15    9:40     2:06:27
675   Jason Meares           M4044       61/144       59:23    9:40     2:06:28
676   Hannah Midyett         F2529       31/163       55:46    9:40     2:06:28
677   Jeffrey Meares         M4044       62/144       59:24    9:40     2:06:29
678   Corbin Lemon           M2529        48/89       52:34    9:40     2:06:32
679   Carlos Acosta          M3034       67/128     1:00:45    9:40     2:06:32
680   Kayla Mehn             F2529       32/163     1:00:36    9:40     2:06:36
681   Michael Ford           M4549       56/120       56:33    9:40     2:06:37
682   Kevin Guffey           M4044       63/144     1:02:57    9:41     2:06:43
683   John Kelly             M2024        33/54       55:10    9:41     2:06:43
684   Sheldon Johnson        M6569         4/16     1:00:09    9:41     2:06:45
685   Kathryn Schneider      F4044       40/223       57:07    9:41     2:06:46
686   Elizabeth Torres-Lueck F3539       54/279       58:28    9:41     2:06:46
687   Abbey Leboeuf          F2024        19/78       57:14    9:41     2:06:46
688   Chad Ford              M4044       64/144       56:26    9:42     2:06:55
689   Philip Stutsman        M3539       69/148       52:32    9:42     2:06:56
690   Jason Russell          M4044       65/144       58:58    9:42     2:07:03
691   Sara Russell           F3034       42/216       58:59    9:42     2:07:03
692   Jason Gilley           M3539       70/148     1:04:49    9:42     2:07:04
693   Michelle Knobloch      F3539       55/279       57:45    9:43     2:07:07
694   Chi Cheng              M4044       66/144     1:02:42    9:43     2:07:08
695   Joey Coats             M3539       71/148       59:47    9:43     2:07:11
696   Michael Delahoussaye   M3539       72/148       54:16    9:43     2:07:15
697   Anthony Lanclos        M3539       73/148       56:28    9:43     2:07:15
698   Julie Stackpole        F4549       20/186     1:02:16    9:43     2:07:17
699   Jessica Garcia         F4549       21/186       59:51    9:44     2:07:18
700   Jonathan Autin         M3539       74/148       59:03    9:44     2:07:19
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701   Angie Gonzalez         F1619         9/25     1:00:39    9:44     2:07:20
702   Mary Meyer             F3539       56/279       56:24    9:44     2:07:21
703   Todd Lape              M4044       67/144     1:01:40    9:44     2:07:21
704   Seth Lape              M15UN         8/23     1:01:41    9:44     2:07:22
705   Kirk Kallenberger      M4549       57/120       55:28    9:44     2:07:23
706   Tony Berthelot         M3539       75/148       55:47    9:44     2:07:23
707   Mathieu Forgues        M3034       68/128       59:12    9:44     2:07:24
708   Seth Nieman            M2024        34/54       56:49    9:44     2:07:24
709   Calix Fattmann         M15UN         9/23       53:23    9:44     2:07:25
710   Joseph Arrertteig      M5559        24/68       59:05    9:44     2:07:26
711   Nikki McNew            F4549       22/186     1:02:05    9:44     2:07:27
712   Jarrod Bell            M2529        49/89       58:01    9:44     2:07:31
713   Melissa Badinger       F4044       41/223     1:01:40    9:45     2:07:33
714   Josh Louviere          M3034       69/128     1:00:45    9:45     2:07:34
715   Glenn Young            M5054       41/101     1:00:05    9:45     2:07:35
716   Steve Leblond          M4044       68/144       58:46    9:45     2:07:36
717   Crystal Leblond        F4044       42/223       58:47    9:45     2:07:37
718   Rachel Nunez           F3034       43/216       59:14    9:45     2:07:40
719   Kevin Gregoire         M4549       58/120       59:29    9:45     2:07:41
720   Kelli Waller           F3034       44/216       58:45    9:45     2:07:43
721   Perryn Keys            M3539       76/148       57:29    9:46     2:07:48
722   Tara Henderson         F3539       57/279     1:01:44    9:46     2:07:52
723   Mary McDowell          F2529       33/163     1:00:48    9:46     2:07:53
724   Ricky Brown            M3034       70/128       59:47    9:46     2:07:56
725   Oanh Nguyen            F4044       43/223       59:58    9:46     2:07:56
726   Blake Stewart          M2024        35/54       58:26    9:46     2:07:56
727   Liza Styles            F2529       34/163     1:01:26    9:46     2:07:57
728   Leslie St.Pierre       F2024        20/78       58:27    9:46     2:07:57
729   Betsy Morton           F3539       58/279       56:20    9:47     2:07:59
730   Mary Richard           F3539       59/279     1:01:44    9:47     2:08:03
731   Jenny Broome           F3539       60/279     1:01:37    9:47     2:08:05
732   Colette Dean           F5559         7/76       59:12    9:47     2:08:05
733   Cande Olsen            F6569         1/14     1:01:35    9:47     2:08:06
734   Blair Downer           M3034       71/128     1:00:53    9:47     2:08:06
735   Cassandra Block        F2529       35/163     1:01:08    9:47     2:08:06
736   Vernon Dunn            M3034       72/128     1:00:04    9:47     2:08:07
737   Mason Snider           M2024        36/54       57:14    9:47     2:08:07
738   Auldyn Hirschey        F4549       23/186     1:00:57    9:47     2:08:07
739   Kelly Gambel           F2529       36/163       58:24    9:47     2:08:08
740   Fiona Tully            F1619        10/25       57:39    9:48     2:08:12
741   Jennifer Scott         F3034       45/216     1:01:20    9:48     2:08:14
742   Ashlee Lehmann         F3034       46/216     1:00:12    9:48     2:08:16
743   Andrew Hollembaek      M4044       69/144       59:06    9:48     2:08:19
744   Tony Falcon            M4549       59/120     1:00:52    9:48     2:08:19
745   Allan Lehmann          M3539       77/148     1:00:12    9:48     2:08:21
746   Audrey Maxwell         F3034       47/216       56:25    9:48     2:08:23
747   Erica Laborde          F3539       61/279       59:47    9:48     2:08:23
748   Mary Broussard         F4549       24/186     1:01:33    9:49     2:08:26
749   Jessica Ratelle        F2529       37/163     1:00:50    9:49     2:08:27
750   Theresa Cangelosi      F5054       15/126       59:41    9:49     2:08:27
751   Anne Lyneis            F3034       48/216       59:55    9:49     2:08:30
752   Avery Stokes           M5054       42/101       59:47    9:49     2:08:35
753   Debbie Graziano        F6064         3/48     1:00:18    9:49     2:08:35
754   William Thibodeaux     M4044       70/144     1:03:01    9:50     2:08:37
755   Laura Scheman          F5054       16/126     1:01:01    9:50     2:08:39
756   Camille Oakley         F3034       49/216       59:53    9:50     2:08:40
757   Travis Stringer        M3034       73/128       56:11    9:50     2:08:42
758   Ashley Murphy          F2024        21/78       57:26    9:50     2:08:43
759   Tom Tully              M5559        25/68       58:13    9:50     2:08:45
760   Elizabeth Hoettels     F4044       44/223       59:22    9:50     2:08:48
761   Scott Sulik            M2529        50/89     1:00:50    9:50     2:08:49
762   Brent Kerul            M2529        51/89     1:00:50    9:50     2:08:49
763   Thomas David           M3034       74/128       56:28    9:50     2:08:49
764   Sarah Modisett         F3034       50/216     1:00:04    9:51     2:08:50
765   Thomas Armstrong       M5559        26/68     1:00:18    9:51     2:08:54
766   Keith Richards         M4549       60/120       54:41    9:51     2:08:55
767   Kristen Armstrong      F2529       38/163     1:00:32    9:51     2:08:55
768   Julie Slick            F4549       25/186     1:01:04    9:51     2:08:57
769   J.P. Gilles            M7074          1/8     1:00:53    9:51     2:08:57
770   Amy Macon              F4549       26/186       59:36    9:51     2:08:59
771   Chris Crafts           M4549       61/120       57:13    9:51     2:08:59
772   Lizette Nesom          F5559         8/76       59:58    9:51     2:09:00
773   Merritt Longman        F2024        22/78       58:24    9:52     2:09:03
774   Carson Hebert          M1619        15/18       59:06    9:52     2:09:04
775   Julien Larisey         F1619        11/25       59:07    9:52     2:09:04
776   Therese Perrault       F5054       17/126     1:01:37    9:52     2:09:06
777   Kristina Lutz          F2024        23/78     1:01:37    9:52     2:09:06
778   Vanessa Palumbo        F3034       51/216       59:51    9:52     2:09:12
779   Bethanie Willmann      F3034       52/216       56:29    9:52     2:09:12
780   Adele Dalmau           F3034       53/216       56:29    9:52     2:09:12
781   Annette Ehrhorn-Willem F3539       62/279     1:01:20    9:52     2:09:12
782   Tricia Andrus          F2529       39/163     1:00:59    9:52     2:09:13
783   Gerald Hartwell        M6569         5/16     1:00:48    9:52     2:09:13
784   Kay Wendle             F5559         9/76     1:00:55    9:52     2:09:15
785   Melissa Trosclair      F3539       63/279     1:00:00    9:53     2:09:16
786   Mark Wendle            M6569         6/16     1:00:55    9:53     2:09:16
787   Margaret Pierce        F4549       27/186     1:00:45    9:53     2:09:20
788   Bridget Landry         F3539       64/279     1:02:37    9:53     2:09:22
789   Lauren Brooks          F3034       54/216       59:19    9:53     2:09:24
790   Erin Casey             F2529       40/163     1:01:18    9:53     2:09:25
791   Laura Alliss           F4549       28/186     1:02:17    9:53     2:09:26
792   Cary Johnston          F3034       55/216       59:39    9:53     2:09:26
793   Cynthia Brien          F5559        10/76     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:31
794   Jamie Grove            F3034       56/216       58:14    9:54     2:09:36
795   Vanessa Aucoin         F5054       18/126     1:00:31    9:54     2:09:38
796   Matt Shepherd          M4549       62/120     1:03:20    9:55     2:09:43
797   Karen Sanson           F4549       29/186     1:01:14    9:55     2:09:45
798   Tricia Griffin         F4549       30/186     1:00:43    9:55     2:09:45
799   Joseph Pieczynski      M2529        52/89       58:35    9:55     2:09:45
800   Jason Leblanc          M3539       78/148       58:45    9:55     2:09:45
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801   Cecile Strobel         F5559        11/76     1:01:41    9:55     2:09:47
802   Teri Larisey           F4044       45/223       59:16    9:55     2:09:51
803   Adele Bonnattons Lassu M5559        27/68     1:01:49    9:55     2:09:51
804   Stephanie Wood         F3034       57/216     1:00:58    9:55     2:09:51
805   Caroline Landrum       F4044       46/223     1:01:27    9:55     2:09:51
806   Sherri Boyer           F3539       65/279       58:42    9:55     2:09:52
807   Pat Pettijohn          M6064        18/58       59:14    9:55     2:09:55
808   Michael Lyon           M5559        28/68     1:00:57    9:56     2:09:55
809   Laurie Lyon            F1619        12/25     1:00:57    9:56     2:09:56
810   Ashley Cuesta          F3034       58/216     1:01:06    9:56     2:09:57
811   Rick Parnell           M4044       71/144       58:56    9:56     2:09:57
812   Dino Paternostro       M5054       43/101     1:01:58    9:56     2:09:58
813   Ashley McCollough      F3034       59/216     1:00:50    9:56     2:10:00
814   Katie Buckley          F6064         4/48     1:01:02    9:56     2:10:01
815   Trent Michel           M4044       72/144       57:59    9:56     2:10:03
816   Sara White             F3539       66/279     1:02:16    9:56     2:10:03
817   Randy Romero Ii        M3539       79/148       55:49    9:56     2:10:07
818   Kenniann Henley        F4044       47/223     1:05:18    9:57     2:10:09
819   Jeff Koonce            M4549       63/120       54:09    9:57     2:10:11
820   Robert Barrios         M6569         7/16     1:05:00    9:57     2:10:11
821   Gary Armstrong         M6064        19/58     1:02:08    9:57     2:10:13
822   Alain Ducante          M4549       64/120       59:05    9:57     2:10:14
823   Kirk Thevis            M5054       44/101       59:40    9:57     2:10:19
824   Heather Reggio Finke   F4044       48/223       57:39    9:57     2:10:21
825   Sam Oakley             F3034       60/216       57:39    9:57     2:10:21
826   Brandon Davis          M3539       80/148     1:01:06    9:58     2:10:22
827   Angela McCord          F2529       41/163       57:41    9:58     2:10:22
828   Landon Toups           M15UN        10/23     1:05:00    9:58     2:10:24
829   Amy Exnicios           F3034       61/216     1:04:34    9:58     2:10:24
830   Colin Hughes           M2024        37/54     1:04:59    9:58     2:10:25
831   Christina Babcock      F3539       67/279     1:05:14    9:58     2:10:31
832   Lindsey Roy            F3034       62/216     1:01:48    9:58     2:10:32
833   Gulya Chandler         F4549       31/186     1:01:01    9:58     2:10:32
834   James Lindsay          M4549       65/120     1:03:34    9:58     2:10:33
835   Adam Kleinpeter        M2529        53/89       56:05    9:59     2:10:34
836   Howard Jones           M3034       75/128     1:00:28    9:59     2:10:36
837   Jason Bankston         M4044       73/144       59:27    9:59     2:10:37
838   Andre Bankston         F3539       68/279       59:27    9:59     2:10:37
839   Hoang Nguyen           M3034       76/128     1:01:35    9:59     2:10:39
840   Lionel Dennis          M3034       77/128     1:01:39    9:59     2:10:39
841   Grant Murphy           M2024        38/54     1:01:32    9:59     2:10:40
842   Roger Coley            M6064        20/58     1:01:09    9:59     2:10:41
843   Craig Renfrow          M4549       66/120     1:00:21    9:59     2:10:41
844   Emily Walthall         F3539       69/279     1:01:41    9:59     2:10:41
845   Katie Veron            F2529       42/163     1:03:32    9:59     2:10:42
846   Rachel Veron           F3034       63/216     1:03:32    9:59     2:10:42
847   Yolanda Sims           F4549       32/186     1:00:43    9:59     2:10:43
848   Alyssa Kelliher        F1619        13/25       57:18    9:59     2:10:45
849   Yi Xie                 F2529       43/163     1:02:41   10:00     2:10:55
850   Katie Fisse            F2529       44/163     1:00:50   10:00     2:10:56
851   Kyle Olasin            M2529        54/89     1:00:50   10:00     2:10:56
852   Bran Parker            M5054       45/101     1:03:26   10:00     2:10:56
853   Scott Morin            M3539       81/148       58:07   10:00     2:10:56
854   Justin Bourgeois       M2529        55/89     1:00:07   10:00     2:10:56
855   Sandra Johnson         F5054       19/126     1:00:25   10:00     2:10:57
856   Isabel Rountree        F2024        24/78     1:00:04   10:00     2:10:59
857   Susan Landry           F5559        12/76       59:07   10:01     2:11:09
858   Shaunda Jones          F4044       49/223     1:00:11   10:02     2:11:14
859   Philip Swayze          M5054       46/101     1:02:06   10:02     2:11:18
860   Rachel Rhodes          F3539       70/279     1:01:33   10:02     2:11:18
861   Karolyn Hays           F2529       45/163       59:14   10:02     2:11:23
862   Antonio Le Mon         M5559        29/68     1:03:14   10:02     2:11:24
863   Kathryn Dunaway        F3539       71/279     1:03:13   10:02     2:11:24
864   Erica Baum             F3539       72/279     1:03:14   10:02     2:11:24
865   Phala Mims             F4044       50/223     1:01:55   10:02     2:11:24
866   Melissa Landry         F3539       73/279     1:01:50   10:02     2:11:25
867   David Tandy            M3034       78/128     1:03:53   10:02     2:11:26
868   Todd Branch            M4549       67/120     1:02:40   10:03     2:11:27
869   Bubba Blakeney         M15UN        11/23     1:02:40   10:03     2:11:28
870   Bo Branch              M1619        16/18     1:02:41   10:03     2:11:29
871   Morgan Goff            F2529       46/163       56:08   10:03     2:11:30
872   Megan McKenzie         F2529       47/163       56:15   10:03     2:11:31
873   Steve Blanchard        M3034       79/128     1:03:08   10:03     2:11:32
874   Terri Rech             F5054       20/126     1:01:38   10:03     2:11:35
875   Nona Dailey            F6064         5/48     1:01:48   10:03     2:11:35
876   Tamara Dayton          F4549       33/186     1:00:43   10:03     2:11:35
877   Miguel Estela          M4044       74/144     1:04:08   10:03     2:11:36
878   Anna Rainey            F3034       64/216     1:04:24   10:03     2:11:36
879   Nannette Crystal       F3539       74/279     1:01:55   10:03     2:11:38
880   Jamie Bertaut          F3539       75/279     1:03:06   10:03     2:11:39
881   Ryan Richmond          M3539       82/148     1:04:53   10:04     2:11:42
882   Aaron Willis           M2529        56/89     1:01:08   10:04     2:11:44
883   Brian Kratz            M5054       47/101     1:01:59   10:04     2:11:44
884   Brian McCormick        M4044       75/144     1:01:52   10:04     2:11:44
885   Theresa Austin         F3539       76/279     1:00:11   10:04     2:11:44
886   Pattie Armstrong       F5054       21/126     1:02:06   10:04     2:11:47
887   Lindsey Greer          F3034       65/216       54:51   10:04     2:11:48
888   Brett Bouillion        M4549       68/120     1:00:39   10:04     2:11:51
889   Jodi Duke              F3034       66/216     1:01:29   10:05     2:11:58
890   Mellissa Sheppard      F3539       77/279     1:01:45   10:05     2:12:00
891   Laurie Bishop          F4549       34/186     1:01:29   10:06     2:12:07
892   Amy Swayze             F4549       35/186     1:02:06   10:06     2:12:07
893   Alexandra Douglass     F3034       67/216     1:04:39   10:06     2:12:08
894   Caroline Kinder        F2024        25/78       59:44   10:06     2:12:10
895   Corinne Cormier        F2529       48/163     1:06:48   10:06     2:12:11
896   Diana Pietrogallo      F5054       22/126     1:00:48   10:06     2:12:11
897   Rhonda McKinney        F5559        13/76       59:37   10:06     2:12:13
898   Corey Eberly           M3539       83/148       59:49   10:07     2:12:20
899   Andrew Bennett         M15UN        12/23       58:30   10:07     2:12:20
900   Dillon Lafleur         M2024        39/54     1:04:38   10:07     2:12:21
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901   Alan Cox               M2024        40/54       55:09   10:07     2:12:21
902   Eric Bordelon          M3539       84/148     1:03:06   10:07     2:12:21
903   Carol Rousseau         F5054       23/126     1:00:16   10:07     2:12:22
904   Mark Irvin             M5559        30/68     1:01:25   10:07     2:12:24
905   Renee Roy              F5054       24/126     1:03:28   10:07     2:12:25
906   Audra Hartwell         F2024        26/78       58:00   10:07     2:12:26
907   Stephen Osborne        M2529        57/89       59:20   10:07     2:12:26
908   Becky Saunders         F4044       51/223     1:01:27   10:07     2:12:27
909   Elaine Blyzes          F4549       36/186       59:23   10:07     2:12:28
910   Edward Griffith        M4044       76/144       59:23   10:07     2:12:28
911   Amanda Fabre           F3034       68/216     1:03:44   10:07     2:12:30
912   Yuta Kobayashi         M3034       80/128     1:04:23   10:08     2:12:34
913   Craig Derouen          M4044       77/144     1:05:28   10:08     2:12:35
914   Davina Randow          F4044       52/223     1:00:52   10:08     2:12:37
915   Jamie Wilhelm          F3539       78/279       59:28   10:08     2:12:37
916   Scott Butler           M4549       69/120     1:00:06   10:08     2:12:39
917   Christine Willis       F4044       53/223     1:13:59   10:08     2:12:40
918   Sundy Garland          F4549       37/186       59:48   10:08     2:12:40
919   Dara Hughes            F3034       69/216     1:02:38   10:08     2:12:41
920   Marieke Crawford       F4549       38/186       59:31   10:08     2:12:41
921   Diane Martin           F6569         2/14     1:01:25   10:08     2:12:42
922   Brian Merceron         M5559        31/68     1:03:47   10:08     2:12:43
923   Carl Taz Wininger      M4044       78/144     1:03:27   10:08     2:12:44
924   Vanessa Smith          F4044       54/223     1:00:46   10:08     2:12:44
925   Mary Schaub            F5054       25/126     1:03:27   10:08     2:12:44
926   Christine Cheng        F3539       79/279     1:02:42   10:09     2:12:48
927   Mukul Verma            M5559        32/68       58:44   10:09     2:12:49
928   Meredith Rhodes        F2529       49/163     1:03:53   10:09     2:12:50
929   Sergio Aviles          F4044       55/223       55:33   10:09     2:12:52
930   Joe B King             M4044       79/144     1:00:35   10:09     2:12:52
931   Michael Holdiness      M3539       85/148     1:03:32   10:09     2:12:54
932   Sam Seidel             M15UN        13/23     1:00:35   10:09     2:12:56
933   Mark Morrison          M4549       70/120     1:00:36   10:09     2:12:57
934   Kelsey Whelen          F2529       50/163     1:02:16   10:09     2:12:58
935   Gregory White          M5559        33/68       59:01   10:10     2:13:02
936   Jennifer Champagne     F4549       39/186     1:01:55   10:10     2:13:02
937   Jim Nevius             M5054       48/101     1:01:34   10:10     2:13:05
938   Rickey Gilcrease       M5559        34/68     1:01:38   10:10     2:13:05
939   Chris Little           M3034       81/128     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:07
940   Rachel Regan           F4044       56/223     1:02:18   10:10     2:13:07
941   Stephanie Kight        F2024        27/78     1:00:45   10:10     2:13:08
942   Mitzi Berryhill        F2529       51/163     1:01:45   10:10     2:13:08
943   Mandy Lea              F3539       80/279     1:00:43   10:10     2:13:10
944   James Andrews          M3539       86/148       58:41   10:10     2:13:11
945   Angela Sellers         F4549       40/186       58:54   10:11     2:13:16
946   Joanna Lemoine         F4044       57/223     1:01:07   10:11     2:13:16
947   Eddie Lanier           M4044       80/144     1:06:45   10:11     2:13:16
948   Rahul Singh            M3034       82/128       59:31   10:11     2:13:16
949   Bobby Easton           M4044       81/144     1:06:45   10:11     2:13:16
950   Diane Moncrief         F3539       81/279       58:03   10:11     2:13:17
951   Jason Hardy            M3539       87/148     1:02:42   10:11     2:13:18
952   Timothy Spruill        M3539       88/148     1:00:53   10:11     2:13:19
953   Kaitlin Johnson        F2529       52/163       58:41   10:11     2:13:23
954   Brad Barre             M4044       82/144     1:02:10   10:11     2:13:23
955   Ralph Cazaubon         M5054       49/101       59:51   10:11     2:13:23
956   Jeanne Kenney          F2024        28/78     1:01:08   10:11     2:13:24
957   Kelley Lambert         F5054       26/126     1:05:04   10:12     2:13:27
958   Arthur Van Houten      M3034       83/128     1:02:57   10:12     2:13:27
959   Angela Page            F4549       41/186     1:00:16   10:12     2:13:27
960   Kelsey Wood            F3034       70/216     1:00:16   10:12     2:13:28
961   Bodin Rohmfeld         M3539       89/148     1:05:15   10:12     2:13:29
962   Amy Ramsey             F4044       58/223     1:00:11   10:12     2:13:34
963   Gabriel Bordelon       M3539       90/148       57:57   10:12     2:13:37
964   Meagan Hebert          F2529       53/163     1:00:52   10:12     2:13:37
965   Steven Domangue        M6064        21/58     1:03:08   10:13     2:13:38
966   Mark Toups             M5559        35/68     1:03:07   10:13     2:13:39
967   Kalynn Champagne       F3034       71/216     1:05:12   10:13     2:13:41
968   Amanda Barre           F4044       59/223     1:02:10   10:13     2:13:43
969   Mindy Brant            F3539       82/279     1:04:24   10:13     2:13:44
970   Kelly McElroy          M3539       91/148     1:00:56   10:13     2:13:44
971   Robert Demeulenaere    M5054       50/101     1:01:10   10:13     2:13:49
972   Mistie Kiger           F4044       60/223     1:01:45   10:14     2:13:53
973   Jansen Jones           F3034       72/216     1:01:46   10:14     2:13:55
974   Anna Carver            F3539       83/279     1:01:48   10:14     2:13:56
975   Ciji Garcia            F3034       73/216     1:02:54   10:14     2:13:58
976   Stacie Granier         F5054       27/126       59:43   10:14     2:13:59
977   Cory Sperier           M2529        58/89       59:03   10:14     2:13:59
978   Rebecca Fradella       F3539       84/279     1:04:50   10:14     2:13:59
979   Gina Schmidt           F3539       85/279     1:02:36   10:14     2:13:59
980   Kelly Kimball          F4044       61/223     1:01:20   10:14     2:14:01
981   Barrett Grabert        M3539       92/148     1:01:51   10:14     2:14:01
982   Mary Lowe              F5054       28/126     1:01:02   10:15     2:14:07
983   Jacob Coots            M3539       93/148       59:53   10:15     2:14:11
984   Jordanna McNiel        F3034       74/216       57:22   10:15     2:14:12
985   Fred Defrancesch       M4549       71/120     1:02:13   10:15     2:14:13
986   Sean Darensbourg       M3539       94/148     1:02:49   10:15     2:14:14
987   Ed Sutherland          M3539       95/148       57:51   10:15     2:14:16
988   Jill Amos              F5054       29/126     1:01:45   10:16     2:14:20
989   Kevin Leblanc          M5054       51/101     1:02:46   10:16     2:14:20
990   Megan Noel             F3539       86/279     1:02:58   10:16     2:14:22
991   Heather Holdiness      F3034       75/216     1:04:43   10:16     2:14:22
992   Darla Lindsay          F4549       42/186     1:04:44   10:16     2:14:23
993   Sandi Neely            F2529       54/163     1:03:06   10:16     2:14:23
994   Christopher Neely      M3034       84/128     1:03:06   10:16     2:14:24
995   Rachael Lauve          F4549       43/186     1:00:51   10:16     2:14:26
996   Kimberly Adams         F4549       44/186     1:03:24   10:17     2:14:32
997   Michael Hart           M6064        22/58     1:04:37   10:17     2:14:35
998   Lynn Altazin           F6569         3/14     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:36
999   Michelle Jensen        F4549       45/186       59:06   10:17     2:14:37
1000  Derrion Polk           M4044       83/144       56:29   10:17     2:14:40
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1001  Holly Anderson         F4044       62/223       56:07   10:17     2:14:42
1002  Meg Domas              F6569         4/14     1:03:10   10:17     2:14:43
1003  Kelli Jordan           F3539       87/279     1:04:11   10:18     2:14:44
1004  Wanda Whitney          F6064         6/48     1:00:11   10:18     2:14:47
1005  Kristin Cordaro        F3034       76/216     1:02:26   10:18     2:14:50
1006  William Fenton         M7074          2/8     1:03:54   10:18     2:14:52
1007  Erin Christensen       F4044       63/223     1:02:27   10:18     2:14:54
1008  William Newman         M4044       84/144     1:01:57   10:19     2:15:05
1009  Roquel Savoy           F4549       46/186     1:01:57   10:19     2:15:06
1010  Hannah Hughes          F2024        29/78     1:03:30   10:19     2:15:06
1011  Christine Giampa       F5054       30/126     1:02:08   10:19     2:15:06
1012  Caroline Hitt          F2529       55/163       59:43   10:19     2:15:07
1013  Sarah Cline            F3539       88/279     1:01:25   10:19     2:15:08
1014  Lindsay Huffman        F2529       56/163     1:02:27   10:19     2:15:08
1015  Karen Kimbrell         F5559        14/76     1:03:39   10:20     2:15:10
1016  Nicolette Ruzicka      F2529       57/163     1:01:53   10:20     2:15:13
1017  Jeffery Blackmon       M4549       72/120     1:03:27   10:20     2:15:14
1018  Carlos Ramirez Conti   M4044       85/144     1:00:26   10:20     2:15:15
1019  Lee Lebouef            M2529        59/89     1:01:44   10:20     2:15:21
1020  Angela Wiedeman        F4044       64/223     1:04:16   10:21     2:15:24
1021  Valarie Williams       F5054       31/126     1:00:11   10:21     2:15:25
1022  Angie Crain            F4044       65/223     1:04:51   10:21     2:15:25
1023  Natalee Menge          F3034       77/216     1:01:16   10:21     2:15:25
1024  Madalyn Allen          F2529       58/163     1:01:17   10:21     2:15:25
1025  Joshua Paul            M2024        41/54       59:05   10:21     2:15:27
1026  Leslie Johns           F3539       89/279     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:33
1027  Teresa Rodney          F2529       59/163     1:05:10   10:21     2:15:33
1028  Kayla Dysart           F2529       60/163     1:05:10   10:21     2:15:33
1029  Ellen Arretteig        F5559        15/76     1:03:50   10:21     2:15:34
1030  Jaz Livingstone        M2024        42/54       58:26   10:22     2:15:37
1031  Chance Victoriano      M4044       86/144     1:03:35   10:22     2:15:43
1032  William Thiele         M2529        60/89     1:02:29   10:22     2:15:44
1033  Patrick Thompson       M3034       85/128     1:01:36   10:22     2:15:45
1034  Laurie Maas            F5054       32/126     1:01:26   10:23     2:15:50
1035  Aunjelle Burton        F4044       66/223     1:04:38   10:23     2:15:51
1036  Jill Paul              F3539       90/279     1:01:39   10:23     2:15:52
1037  Jena Servold           F2024        30/78     1:04:18   10:23     2:15:55
1038  Steven Boone           M5559        36/68     1:05:24   10:23     2:15:58
1039  Valerie Hughes         F4044       67/223     1:01:44   10:23     2:15:58
1040  Monica Turner          F4044       68/223     1:04:44   10:23     2:15:58
1041  Ronita Bland           F4044       69/223     1:06:40   10:23     2:15:59
1042  Julie Bennett          F4044       70/223     1:00:53   10:23     2:16:00
1043  Anna Polachova         F4044       71/223     1:01:47   10:24     2:16:03
1044  Patrick Cavell         M6064        23/58     1:04:41   10:24     2:16:07
1045  Rebecca Harris         F2529       61/163     1:01:47   10:24     2:16:11
1046  Dale Garber            M5559        37/68     1:00:30   10:24     2:16:11
1047  Eunice Allen           F4044       72/223     1:03:36   10:24     2:16:15
1048  Julia McGruder         F3539       91/279     1:04:00   10:25     2:16:16
1049  Lucas Reiners          M3034       86/128     1:04:02   10:25     2:16:16
1050  Mary Helene Mason      F4549       47/186     1:03:42   10:25     2:16:22
1051  Michael O'Rourke       M5559        38/68       57:26   10:25     2:16:22
1052  Lisa Davenport         F4549       48/186     1:01:39   10:25     2:16:24
1053  Wesley Klimt           M2529        61/89     1:05:00   10:25     2:16:26
1054  Barbara Fields         F3034       78/216     1:05:00   10:25     2:16:26
1055  Whitney Flint          F3539       92/279     1:01:36   10:26     2:16:35
1056  Larry Trussell         M5054       52/101     1:04:26   10:26     2:16:36
1057  Lillian Webster        F4549       49/186     1:03:34   10:26     2:16:39
1058  Keith Barnhill         M5054       53/101     1:07:33   10:26     2:16:40
1059  Melanie Lebouef        F4549       50/186     1:00:55   10:26     2:16:40
1060  Elaine Withers         F5559        16/76     1:02:07   10:27     2:16:41
1061  Dana Dupuis            F2024        31/78     1:01:32   10:27     2:16:42
1062  Natalie Campo          F3034       79/216     1:06:10   10:27     2:16:48
1063  Hayden Rockson         F3034       80/216     1:02:15   10:27     2:16:48
1064  Anna Parten            F3034       81/216     1:03:42   10:28     2:16:56
1065  Hayden O'Neal          M2024        43/54     1:05:32   10:28     2:16:56
1066  Michael Oglesbee       M3539       96/148       59:20   10:28     2:16:56
1067  Casie Navarre          F3034       82/216     1:02:30   10:28     2:16:57
1068  Allen Oneal            M5054       54/101     1:02:05   10:28     2:16:59
1069  Allison Wood           F5054       33/126     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:01
1070  Shea Duet              M4044       87/144     1:04:44   10:28     2:17:01
1071  Barbara Clarke         F5559        17/76     1:05:18   10:28     2:17:01
1072  Judean Duet            F4044       73/223     1:04:44   10:28     2:17:01
1073  Danielle Rankin        F1619        14/25     1:05:11   10:28     2:17:02
1074  Jeremy Doucet          M3539       97/148     1:05:16   10:28     2:17:02
1075  Jennifer Lessley       F4044       74/223     1:02:47   10:28     2:17:02
1076  Cara Serio             F4549       51/186     1:02:47   10:28     2:17:02
1077  Elizabeth Courville    F1619        15/25     1:00:42   10:28     2:17:03
1078  Stan Houston           M5054       55/101     1:02:40   10:28     2:17:04
1079  Mary White             F5559        18/76     1:03:07   10:28     2:17:06
1080  Jeremy Grey            M3539       98/148       58:35   10:29     2:17:08
1081  Sean Clark             M3539       99/148     1:02:31   10:29     2:17:10
1082  Faith Cutrera          F4549       52/186     1:06:12   10:29     2:17:11
1083  Bob Jacobsen           M6064        24/58     1:04:20   10:29     2:17:12
1084  Candice Simon          F3034       83/216     1:03:33   10:29     2:17:13
1085  Elizabeth Walsh        F3539       93/279     1:00:40   10:29     2:17:14
1086  Stacey Reiser          F5054       34/126     1:06:09   10:29     2:17:17
1087  John Tate              M3034       87/128     1:05:57   10:29     2:17:20
1088  Brenton Bridges        M3034       88/128     1:05:58   10:30     2:17:21
1089  Pamela Malara          F5054       35/126     1:04:05   10:30     2:17:23
1090  Donna Weinstein        F5559        19/76     1:01:15   10:30     2:17:24
1091  Marianne Lee           F3539       94/279     1:04:19   10:30     2:17:24
1092  Yoshitaka Takahashi    M6064        25/58     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:29
1093  Trang Huynh            F4044       75/223     1:06:59   10:30     2:17:29
1094  Bruce Kelly            M5559        39/68     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:30
1095  Anna Atchison          F15UN        11/17     1:09:09   10:31     2:17:36
1096  Alicia Knight          F3034       84/216     1:02:30   10:31     2:17:37
1097  Amyre Crockett         F3034       85/216     1:02:30   10:31     2:17:37
1098  Carl Rodenbeck         M5559        40/68     1:01:27   10:31     2:17:39
1099  Morgan Meyn            F3539       95/279     1:06:30   10:31     2:17:42
1100  Stacey Myers           F4549       53/186     1:05:18   10:31     2:17:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
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1101  Joel Riley             M5559        41/68     1:05:18   10:31     2:17:43
1102  Christine Hughes       F5559        20/76     1:03:30   10:31     2:17:44
1103  Kate Gilkey            F3034       86/216     1:02:38   10:31     2:17:47
1104  Patsy Watson           F5559        21/76     1:00:31   10:32     2:17:48
1105  Jacqueline Naquin      F4549       54/186     1:03:41   10:32     2:17:53
1106  Anne Hawkins           F2529       62/163     1:02:33   10:32     2:17:55
1107  Terrance Dunn          M2529        62/89     1:00:19   10:32     2:17:55
1108  Morgan Nobile          F1619        16/25     1:05:49   10:32     2:17:56
1109  Leigh Hyche            F4549       55/186     1:03:35   10:32     2:17:56
1110  Kelly Abshire          F4044       76/223     1:02:54   10:32     2:17:57
1111  Grace Lee              F2529       63/163     1:02:33   10:32     2:17:58
1112  Cheryl Johnson         F4044       77/223     1:00:38   10:33     2:18:07
1113  Jessica Duhon          F3034       87/216     1:08:04   10:33     2:18:09
1114  Jennifer Browning      F3539       96/279     1:04:34   10:34     2:18:19
1115  Griffin Fos            M3034       89/128     1:06:14   10:34     2:18:20
1116  Jerrard Parfait        M3034       90/128     1:05:35   10:34     2:18:23
1117  Belinda Loo            F4549       56/186     1:01:47   10:34     2:18:24
1118  Laura Potts            F6569         5/14     1:04:13   10:34     2:18:24
1119  Cissy Blanchard        F4549       57/186     1:01:47   10:34     2:18:25
1120  Benjamin Rongey        M3034       91/128     1:05:30   10:35     2:18:27
1121  Laura Davis            F3539       97/279     1:01:16   10:35     2:18:31
1122  Jennifer Beale         F4044       78/223     1:03:35   10:35     2:18:31
1123  Donovan Davis          M4044       88/144     1:01:16   10:35     2:18:31
1124  Tammy White            F5054       36/126     1:03:51   10:35     2:18:31
1125  Allison Norris         F3034       88/216     1:01:31   10:35     2:18:34
1126  Katherine Kilgore      F2024        32/78     1:04:05   10:35     2:18:34
1127  Kristin Williams       F3034       89/216     1:04:20   10:35     2:18:34
1128  Claire Gauthreaux      F2529       64/163     1:02:44   10:35     2:18:37
1129  Ivy Jenkins Prudhomme  F4549       58/186     1:05:34   10:35     2:18:38
1130  Debbie Gurtner         F5559        22/76     1:02:00   10:35     2:18:38
1131  Loraine Madueno        F3539       98/279     1:08:19   10:36     2:18:40
1132  Jennifer Landry        F4044       79/223     1:05:49   10:36     2:18:41
1133  Sean Morissey          M4044       89/144     1:05:09   10:36     2:18:43
1134  Jaime Fruge            F4044       80/223     1:08:45   10:36     2:18:43
1135  Troy Roussel           M4549       73/120     1:08:45   10:36     2:18:43
1136  Michelle Hartung       F3034       90/216     1:02:29   10:36     2:18:43
1137  Sam Napoli             F2024        33/78     1:04:24   10:36     2:18:44
1138  Marcia Rachel          F4549       59/186     1:03:28   10:36     2:18:51
1139  Amber Torres           F2529       65/163     1:06:36   10:37     2:18:53
1140  Holly Thompson         F3539       99/279     1:01:24   10:37     2:18:55
1141  Corinne Hester         F3539      100/279     1:00:31   10:37     2:18:56
1142  Todd Poland            M4549       74/120       57:21   10:37     2:18:59
1143  John Kolwe             M5054       56/101     1:06:50   10:37     2:19:03
1144  Jon Kukal              M4549       75/120     1:03:35   10:38     2:19:07
1145  Gina Trevino-Kukal     F4044       81/223     1:03:36   10:38     2:19:07
1146  David Whittenberg      M5559        42/68     1:04:27   10:38     2:19:13
1147  Katherine Alch         F2024        34/78     1:01:47   10:38     2:19:14
1148  Joseph Malara          M5559        43/68     1:04:09   10:38     2:19:14
1149  Christal Carroll       F3539      101/279     1:00:11   10:38     2:19:15
1150  Tracey Graham          F4044       82/223     1:03:51   10:39     2:19:23
1151  Brandon Lagarde        M3539      100/148     1:01:07   10:39     2:19:25
1152  Joshua Cheatwood       M3539      101/148     1:02:34   10:39     2:19:26
1153  Twyla Cheatwood        F3539      102/279     1:02:36   10:39     2:19:26
1154  Kenny Ricard           M5559        44/68     1:06:22   10:40     2:19:34
1155  Rachel Rogers          F4044       83/223     1:05:32   10:40     2:19:42
1156  Bridget Sinclair       F5559        23/76     1:06:08   10:40     2:19:42
1157  Michelle Gonzalez      F5054       37/126     1:05:43   10:40     2:19:43
1158  Callie Allbright       F2529       66/163     1:07:05   10:40     2:19:44
1159  Gay Lare               F5559        24/76     1:06:09   10:40     2:19:44
1160  Dan Seidel             M4549       76/120     1:00:35   10:40     2:19:45
1161  Megan Sweeney          F3034       91/216     1:03:05   10:41     2:19:47
1162  Mary Peterson          F5054       38/126     1:04:59   10:41     2:19:48
1163  Thomas Turner          M4044       90/144     1:05:08   10:41     2:19:48
1164  Carlos Astete          M4549       77/120     1:04:39   10:41     2:19:49
1165  Brett Ricks            M3034       92/128     1:02:07   10:41     2:19:52
1166  Arin Ricks             F3034       92/216     1:02:07   10:41     2:19:52
1167  Mary Nicholson         F3539      103/279     1:05:56   10:41     2:19:55
1168  Morgan Brown           F2024        35/78     1:06:23   10:42     2:19:59
1169  Graham Martin          M15UN        14/23     1:01:43   10:42     2:20:10
1170  Lisa Landaiche         F4549       60/186     1:03:02   10:42     2:20:10
1171  Joanne Anderson        F6064         7/48     1:07:05   10:43     2:20:13
1172  Greta Green-Bergeron   F3539      104/279     1:06:01   10:43     2:20:15
1173  Traci Brumund          F4549       61/186     1:06:35   10:43     2:20:15
1174  Courtney Donatto       F3539      105/279     1:06:35   10:43     2:20:15
1175  Michael Brumund        M4549       78/120     1:06:35   10:43     2:20:16
1176  Cecil Oliver           M6064        26/58     1:03:15   10:43     2:20:21
1177  Rebecca King           F3539      106/279     1:03:04   10:43     2:20:22
1178  Sharon Crawford-Smith  F3539      107/279     1:06:03   10:43     2:20:23
1179  Troyd Sanchez          M4044       91/144     1:05:45   10:43     2:20:23
1180  Aneatra Boykin         F3539      108/279     1:07:02   10:44     2:20:26
1181  David McNew            M5054       57/101     1:04:53   10:44     2:20:26
1182  Laura Edwards          F2024        36/78     1:07:25   10:44     2:20:26
1183  Mary Pavlov            F4044       84/223     1:05:24   10:44     2:20:26
1184  Karleen Glueck         F5054       39/126     1:06:02   10:44     2:20:26
1185  Angie Deharde          F3539      109/279     1:04:52   10:44     2:20:28
1186  Tori Leblanc           F3034       93/216     1:02:38   10:44     2:20:34
1187  Camille Borchardt      F2529       67/163     1:04:21   10:44     2:20:35
1188  Kayla Lamonte          F3539      110/279     1:05:55   10:44     2:20:37
1189  Turner Foster          M5054       58/101     1:09:51   10:45     2:20:40
1190  Emily Craanen          F2529       68/163     1:06:18   10:45     2:20:41
1191  Sidny Harker           F3034       94/216     1:03:35   10:45     2:20:42
1192  Hugh Warren            M5054       59/101     1:07:10   10:45     2:20:44
1193  Phil Brocato           M4044       92/144       58:32   10:45     2:20:44
1194  Angie Beltran          F3539      111/279     1:02:32   10:45     2:20:45
1195  Joe Kennedy            M6064        27/58     1:07:12   10:45     2:20:47
1196  Chris Kennedy          M3539      102/148     1:07:13   10:45     2:20:47
1197  Cody Bueche            M2529        63/89     1:05:58   10:45     2:20:50
1198  Mary Kay Blanchard     F5559        25/76     1:05:55   10:46     2:20:50
1199  Jodi Thore             F4549       62/186     1:05:36   10:46     2:20:51
1200  Rick Delahaya          M5559        45/68     1:05:36   10:46     2:20:51
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1201  Mary Prudhomme         F4549       63/186     1:04:52   10:46     2:20:55
1202  Jessica Lawrence       F4044       85/223     1:08:28   10:46     2:20:57
1203  Sarah Nelson           F3034       95/216     1:08:29   10:46     2:20:58
1204  Sacha Charny           F3539      112/279     1:05:53   10:47     2:21:05
1205  Eva Davis              F4044       86/223     1:06:53   10:47     2:21:05
1206  Valerie Green          F3034       96/216     1:08:28   10:47     2:21:07
1207  Trampus Hock           M4044       93/144     1:12:16   10:47     2:21:10
1208  Kristi Barron          F3539      113/279     1:08:14   10:47     2:21:13
1209  Megan Shawl            F2529       69/163     1:08:01   10:47     2:21:13
1210  Robyn Schwartz         F4044       87/223     1:08:13   10:47     2:21:13
1211  Claire Albano          F2529       70/163     1:05:53   10:47     2:21:15
1212  Simon Morton           M3034       93/128     1:06:38   10:47     2:21:15
1213  Tanya McGee            F4044       88/223     1:04:38   10:48     2:21:18
1214  Devin David            M15UN        15/23     1:04:38   10:48     2:21:18
1215  Rooster Rossiter       M4044       94/144     1:04:25   10:48     2:21:19
1216  Shamus Evans           M15UN        16/23     1:04:41   10:48     2:21:21
1217  Stephen Cox            M5054       60/101     1:03:02   10:48     2:21:24
1218  Katie Troxler          F3034       97/216     1:02:37   10:48     2:21:24
1219  Melodie Graber         F5559        26/76     1:05:26   10:48     2:21:29
1220  Nick Duplan            M2529        64/89     1:06:49   10:49     2:21:31
1221  Cynthia Townsend       F3539      114/279     1:07:46   10:49     2:21:33
1222  Clark McKaig           M5054       61/101     1:05:50   10:49     2:21:35
1223  Bert Brouillette       M5054       62/101     1:04:24   10:49     2:21:36
1224  Chris Rutzen           M3539      103/148     1:01:27   10:49     2:21:36
1225  Robbie Elliott         F4549       64/186     1:04:26   10:49     2:21:40
1226  Edward Wedge           M5559        46/68     1:06:15   10:50     2:21:45
1227  Elaine Otter           F4549       65/186     1:04:07   10:50     2:21:45
1228  Karen Shanahan         F3034       98/216     1:07:19   10:50     2:21:49
1229  Jana Mallder           F4549       66/186     1:07:21   10:50     2:21:49
1230  Meredith Warner        F4044       89/223     1:04:17   10:50     2:21:52
1231  Woodje Caldwell        M4044       95/144     1:06:41   10:50     2:21:53
1232  Matthew Stewart        M3539      104/148     1:03:48   10:50     2:21:53
1233  Daniel Henry           M3034       94/128     1:06:25   10:50     2:21:54
1234  Cindy Blanchard        F6064         8/48     1:06:02   10:51     2:22:01
1235  Susan Varnadore        F5559        27/76     1:09:20   10:51     2:22:02
1236  Shana Flick            F3539      115/279     1:06:46   10:52     2:22:12
1237  Stewart Carey          M5054       63/101     1:03:54   10:52     2:22:12
1238  Vanessa Le             F3539      116/279     1:05:26   10:52     2:22:13
1239  Jonathan Bennett       M4044       96/144     1:03:29   10:52     2:22:14
1240  Angie Brown            F4044       90/223     1:06:26   10:52     2:22:16
1241  Peggy Anderson         F5559        28/76     1:07:43   10:52     2:22:16
1242  Gene Durand            M4044       97/144     1:06:30   10:52     2:22:16
1243  Sabre Masters          F2529       71/163     1:05:16   10:52     2:22:20
1244  Bridget Rogers         F2024        37/78     1:06:01   10:52     2:22:20
1245  Erica Forrester        F3034       99/216     1:04:19   10:52     2:22:20
1246  Meghann Landry         F2529       72/163     1:06:48   10:52     2:22:21
1247  Jessica Kirk           F4044       91/223     1:06:39   10:53     2:22:25
1248  Patrick Alderman       M4044       98/144     1:00:43   10:53     2:22:25
1249  Jared Eubanks          M2529        65/89     1:02:29   10:53     2:22:26
1250  Julie Dading           F4549       67/186     1:07:13   10:53     2:22:32
1251  Don Mayes              M4549       79/120     1:04:54   10:53     2:22:32
1252  Steve Mosey            M5559        47/68     1:04:17   10:53     2:22:32
1253  Laurie Harris          F5054       40/126     1:06:34   10:53     2:22:33
1254  Ashton Bertrand        F3539      117/279     1:05:17   10:53     2:22:34
1255  Katie Jansson          F3539      118/279     1:06:59   10:54     2:22:35
1256  Brant Mitchell         M4549       80/120     1:04:41   10:54     2:22:38
1257  Jason Rhynard          M3539      105/148     1:07:57   10:54     2:22:39
1258  Stefanie Rhynard       F3539      119/279     1:07:57   10:54     2:22:39
1259  Phyllis Guillory       F4044       92/223     1:01:31   10:54     2:22:40
1260  Cynthia Rieger         F3539      120/279     1:05:01   10:54     2:22:41
1261  Tracy King             F3539      121/279     1:07:59   10:54     2:22:42
1262  Catina Burton          F4044       93/223     1:08:14   10:54     2:22:42
1263  Charles Lawler         M5054       64/101     1:05:45   10:54     2:22:44
1264  Chad Frederickson      M3034       95/128     1:02:38   10:54     2:22:45
1265  Chrystal Gary          F3034      100/216     1:04:13   10:54     2:22:47
1266  Jason Madden           M3539      106/148     1:03:23   10:55     2:22:50
1267  Kirsten Beeman         F4044       94/223     1:06:41   10:55     2:22:50
1268  Tracy Scott            F4044       95/223     1:02:15   10:55     2:22:51
1269  Tricia Vaughn          F4549       68/186     1:05:53   10:55     2:22:53
1270  Jennifer Boice         F3034      101/216     1:05:10   10:55     2:22:55
1271  Lindy Andersen         F3539      122/279     1:01:39   10:55     2:22:58
1272  Summer Sherman         F2529       73/163     1:05:50   10:56     2:23:02
1273  Joel Green             M4549       81/120     1:03:54   10:56     2:23:03
1274  Andra Ponson           F3539      123/279     1:07:32   10:56     2:23:04
1275  Rick Chanove           M4549       82/120     1:07:34   10:56     2:23:05
1276  Mollie Coward          F2024        38/78     1:07:33   10:56     2:23:05
1277  Rachel Morse           F4549       69/186     1:07:34   10:56     2:23:05
1278  Matt Boyles            M3539      107/148     1:02:42   10:56     2:23:07
1279  Jennifer Mackowiak     F3034      102/216     1:08:51   10:56     2:23:07
1280  Nathan Britt           M3539      108/148     1:04:49   10:56     2:23:10
1281  Lauren Rhodes          F3034      103/216     1:03:53   10:56     2:23:11
1282  Anne Watts             F6064         9/48     1:06:43   10:56     2:23:11
1283  Maureen Simoni         F4549       70/186     1:05:29   10:56     2:23:12
1284  Tricia Engel           F4044       96/223     1:05:29   10:56     2:23:13
1285  Meagan Delatte         F2024        39/78       56:30   10:56     2:23:13
1286  Phoebe Kantrow         F4044       97/223     1:05:48   10:56     2:23:14
1287  Sunny Downer           F3539      124/279     1:05:36   10:57     2:23:17
1288  Jennifer Balser        F5054       41/126     1:08:41   10:57     2:23:18
1289  Chris Reine            M4044       99/144       59:27   10:57     2:23:20
1290  Lindsay Carlino        F3034      104/216     1:08:31   10:57     2:23:20
1291  Danielle Skrandel      F3034      105/216     1:09:00   10:57     2:23:25
1292  Kent Gravelle          M5559        48/68     1:08:58   10:57     2:23:25
1293  Sean O'Rourke          M5559        49/68     1:02:03   10:57     2:23:26
1294  Elisabeth Martin       F2529       74/163     1:08:46   10:58     2:23:35
1295  Melanie Steiner-Sherwo F3539      125/279     1:08:38   10:58     2:23:36
1296  Bria Mertens           F3539      126/279     1:08:38   10:58     2:23:36
1297  Jane Paccamonti        F6064        10/48     1:06:37   10:58     2:23:37
1298  Galen Norgard          M6064        28/58     1:05:44   10:58     2:23:40
1299  Jeanie Delaune         F3539      127/279     1:06:48   10:59     2:23:43
1300  Joseph Ralph Roberson  M6064        29/58     1:02:42   10:59     2:23:44
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1301  Teresa Prier           F3539      128/279     1:06:46   10:59     2:23:45
1302  Ethan Prier            M15UN        17/23     1:06:46   10:59     2:23:46
1303  Aurora Franco          F4549       71/186     1:07:58   10:59     2:23:47
1304  Melissa James          F3539      129/279     1:05:57   10:59     2:23:47
1305  Hilary Maurin          F2529       75/163     1:05:54   10:59     2:23:47
1306  Laura Bobart           F2529       76/163     1:06:41   10:59     2:23:48
1307  Ben Smith              M3034       96/128     1:05:54   10:59     2:23:49
1308  Ellis Rech             M2024        44/54     1:06:35   10:59     2:23:50
1309  Jeanne Medine          F4044       98/223     1:06:32   11:00     2:23:54
1310  Bowdoin Atchison       M3034       97/128     1:07:47   11:00     2:23:56
1311  Jeannie McAllister     F3539      130/279     1:06:14   11:00     2:23:57
1312  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      106/216     1:05:02   11:00     2:24:02
1313  Stacy Hardy            F4044       99/223     1:05:30   11:00     2:24:02
1314  Janet Murphy           F5054       42/126     1:06:09   11:00     2:24:05
1315  Laura Owen             F3034      107/216     1:06:55   11:01     2:24:07
1316  Dana Rockwell          F3034      108/216     1:07:39   11:01     2:24:09
1317  Greyson Johns          M3034       98/128     1:03:56   11:01     2:24:10
1318  Ashley Clark           F3539      131/279     1:06:10   11:01     2:24:11
1319  Maribel Franco         F3539      132/279     1:08:00   11:01     2:24:11
1320  Alec Johns             M3034       99/128     1:03:55   11:01     2:24:11
1321  Tiffany Carriere       F4044      100/223     1:06:35   11:01     2:24:13
1322  Hannah Babin           F1619        17/25     1:08:01   11:01     2:24:15
1323  Gaynell Byrd           F3034      109/216     1:05:22   11:01     2:24:17
1324  Chrissie Babin         F4549       72/186     1:08:01   11:02     2:24:20
1325  Avie Fontenot          F3539      133/279     1:06:36   11:02     2:24:22
1326  Trent Carlos           M4549       83/120     1:06:37   11:02     2:24:23
1327  Melissa Slagle         F2529       77/163     1:08:56   11:02     2:24:28
1328  Gregory Bane           M4549       84/120     1:04:10   11:02     2:24:29
1329  Rick Lecher            M75UP          1/3     1:08:59   11:02     2:24:30
1330  Cameron Moises         M2529        66/89     1:09:43   11:02     2:24:30
1331  Karen Henderson        F6064        11/48     1:08:12   11:02     2:24:32
1332  Lauren Willis          F2529       78/163     1:09:32   11:03     2:24:34
1333  Rachel Yates           F2529       79/163     1:03:09   11:03     2:24:36
1334  Rachel Stallworth      F3539      134/279     1:06:05   11:03     2:24:42
1335  Anthony Tramonte       M2529        67/89     1:08:58   11:03     2:24:45
1336  Marc Kovacich          M4549       85/120     1:06:01   11:04     2:24:46
1337  Kate Mulholland        F4044      101/223     1:06:15   11:04     2:24:46
1338  Pat Case               M4549       86/120     1:04:29   11:04     2:24:48
1339  Anthony Tramonte,Jr    M5559        50/68     1:09:01   11:04     2:24:48
1340  Jessie Dupuy           F2529       80/163     1:09:39   11:04     2:24:51
1341  Reney Mascari          F2529       81/163     1:09:39   11:04     2:24:51
1342  Victoria Huynh         F2024        40/78     1:10:13   11:04     2:24:51
1343  Jim Brandt             M6569         8/16     1:09:01   11:04     2:24:52
1344  Benita Cribb           F5054       43/126     1:07:09   11:04     2:24:58
1345  Lindsay McDonald       F3034      110/216     1:08:01   11:04     2:24:59
1346  Jocelin Maus           F2529       82/163     1:07:37   11:05     2:25:03
1347  Eugene Hainer          M5559        51/68     1:06:54   11:05     2:25:04
1348  Kelly King             F3034      111/216     1:05:43   11:05     2:25:07
1349  Andrew Parks           M3034      100/128     1:05:56   11:05     2:25:07
1350  Alicia Logier          F3539      135/279     1:05:56   11:05     2:25:08
1351  Devin Whitehead        F2024        41/78     1:04:23   11:05     2:25:08
1352  Luann Ainsworth        F5559        29/76     1:05:56   11:05     2:25:08
1353  Pamela Fey             F2529       83/163     1:05:57   11:05     2:25:09
1354  Jim Lathrop            M7074          3/8     1:08:25   11:05     2:25:09
1355  Andrea Lee             F2024        42/78     1:05:25   11:05     2:25:11
1356  Simone Adams           F3539      136/279     1:04:33   11:05     2:25:11
1357  David Jacobs           M6064        30/58     1:06:02   11:05     2:25:12
1358  Michelle Jacobs        F5559        30/76     1:06:02   11:05     2:25:12
1359  Christine Descant      F4044      102/223     1:02:50   11:06     2:25:12
1360  Laura Williams         F6064        12/48     1:07:31   11:06     2:25:19
1361  Gregory Christian      M4044      100/144     1:04:21   11:06     2:25:20
1362  Bethanie Reyes         F3539      137/279     1:03:57   11:06     2:25:22
1363  Swati Gunale           F4044      103/223     1:07:27   11:06     2:25:24
1364  Gail Brown             F5054       44/126     1:06:24   11:07     2:25:26
1365  Raquel Colon           F5559        31/76     1:07:29   11:07     2:25:31
1366  Charlene Sylvester     F4044      104/223     1:06:02   11:07     2:25:31
1367  Jennifer Winchell      F3034      112/216     1:03:05   11:07     2:25:32
1368  Bailey James           F2024        43/78     1:02:03   11:07     2:25:33
1369  Mickey Williams        M5559        52/68     1:01:40   11:07     2:25:36
1370  Debbie Huffman         F6064        13/48     1:07:22   11:07     2:25:38
1371  Robert Kennedy         M4044      101/144     1:10:13   11:07     2:25:38
1372  Ernest Emery           M3034      101/128     1:09:03   11:08     2:25:40
1373  Aleigha Wylie          F2024        44/78     1:01:51   11:08     2:25:42
1374  Staci Snorgrass        F3539      138/279     1:04:49   11:08     2:25:44
1375  Pamela Thibodeaux      F4044      105/223     1:08:15   11:08     2:25:44
1376  Adele Williams         F2529       84/163     1:10:36   11:08     2:25:45
1377  Sarah Hooks            F2529       85/163     1:10:36   11:08     2:25:45
1378  Christy Guempel        F3539      139/279     1:04:53   11:08     2:25:46
1379  Robert Salter          M5054       65/101     1:05:14   11:08     2:25:46
1380  Jamie Hutcherson       F3539      140/279     1:09:51   11:08     2:25:46
1381  Carolyn Neyland        F5054       45/126     1:08:50   11:08     2:25:47
1382  Charles Surbeck        M6064        31/58     1:04:52   11:08     2:25:47
1383  Tom Evans              M6064        32/58     1:08:43   11:08     2:25:48
1384  Betsy McDowell         F4044      106/223     1:04:31   11:08     2:25:48
1385  Paul Esch              M4549       87/120     1:04:31   11:08     2:25:48
1386  Marci Esch             F4549       73/186     1:04:33   11:08     2:25:49
1387  Celeste Waguespack     F4044      107/223     1:04:34   11:08     2:25:49
1388  Kateri Shirley         F4549       74/186     1:07:32   11:08     2:25:50
1389  Veronica Pendleton     F2529       86/163     1:04:33   11:08     2:25:51
1390  Vickki Talamo          F5054       46/126     1:05:22   11:09     2:25:53
1391  Alicia Cousins         F4549       75/186     1:06:20   11:09     2:25:58
1392  Rosemary Weathersby    F2529       87/163     1:03:12   11:09     2:25:59
1393  Dexter Woodberry       M3539      109/148     1:10:05   11:10     2:26:06
1394  Ray Kirk               M2529        68/89     1:05:49   11:10     2:26:06
1395  Francine Francois      F5054       47/126     1:06:39   11:10     2:26:11
1396  Joseph Dupin           M15UN        18/23               11:10     2:26:12
1397  Kari Marks             F4044      108/223     1:04:00   11:10     2:26:12
1398  James Dupin            M3034      102/128     1:03:06   11:10     2:26:13
1399  Kenneth Dunaway        M6064        33/58     1:07:16   11:11     2:26:24
1400  Heather Skiba          F4044      109/223     1:06:10   11:11     2:26:25
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1401  Annie Gremillion       F1619        18/25     1:06:52   11:11     2:26:26
1402  Martin Hoagland        M4044      102/144     1:05:44   11:11     2:26:28
1403  Sam Knight             M2529        69/89     1:04:11   11:11     2:26:28
1404  Rachel Knight          F2529       88/163     1:04:11   11:11     2:26:28
1405  Reagan McElroy         F2529       89/163     1:05:24   11:11     2:26:29
1406  Carrie Griffin         F3539      141/279     1:06:43   11:11     2:26:29
1407  Chris Griffin          M3539      110/148     1:06:43   11:11     2:26:29
1408  Christopher Jefferson  M2529        70/89     1:01:31   11:12     2:26:32
1409  Arthur Nelson          M5559        53/68     1:04:19   11:12     2:26:33
1410  Darryl Lewis           M5054       66/101     1:08:54   11:12     2:26:34
1411  Cassie Templet         F3034      113/216     1:06:09   11:12     2:26:36
1412  Stacie Reed            F4549       76/186     1:10:20   11:12     2:26:38
1413  Kourtney Slaughter     F2529       90/163     1:01:46   11:12     2:26:40
1414  Christopher Slaughter  M3034      103/128     1:01:45   11:12     2:26:40
1415  Tareesa Sevilla        F2529       91/163     1:06:36   11:12     2:26:40
1416  Beverly Bahle          F6064        14/48     1:07:29   11:13     2:26:44
1417  Ginger Webb            F4044      110/223     1:08:04   11:13     2:26:44
1418  Louis Walsh            M4549       88/120     1:07:50   11:13     2:26:45
1419  Kristi Lofton          F3539      142/279     1:07:23   11:13     2:26:46
1420  Broc Manuel            M4044      103/144     1:03:24   11:13     2:26:49
1421  Nicole Helo            F3539      143/279     1:10:37   11:13     2:26:50
1422  Rylee Haggard          F1619        19/25     1:08:47   11:14     2:26:59
1423  Tiffany Burley         F4044      111/223     1:07:45   11:14     2:26:59
1424  Loren R Barrios        F6064        15/48     1:06:54   11:14     2:27:03
1425  Stephen Branscum       M3539      111/148     1:02:22   11:14     2:27:06
1426  Nancy Robert           F3539      144/279     1:02:26   11:14     2:27:06
1427  Tim Brant              M3034      104/128     1:04:25   11:15     2:27:11
1428  Jennifer Rood          F4549       77/186     1:09:53   11:15     2:27:11
1429  Amy Burdette           F4044      112/223     1:09:53   11:15     2:27:11
1430  Chris Hoggle           M4549       89/120     1:07:29   11:15     2:27:12
1431  Janet Watkins          F5559        32/76     1:11:19   11:15     2:27:12
1432  Ken Brown              M4549       90/120     1:09:52   11:15     2:27:12
1433  Clay Kellebrew         M5054       67/101     1:07:30   11:15     2:27:13
1434  Cynthia Bonis          F5054       48/126     1:05:51   11:15     2:27:14
1435  Timothy George         M5559        54/68     1:04:21   11:15     2:27:16
1436  Nancy Russell          F5054       49/126     1:09:50   11:15     2:27:16
1437  Kelley Haven           F3034      114/216     1:05:43   11:15     2:27:18
1438  Katie Kroes            F3539      145/279     1:05:44   11:15     2:27:18
1439  Melissa Carroll        F4549       78/186     1:09:11   11:15     2:27:20
1440  Monique Simoneaux      F3539      146/279     1:12:35   11:15     2:27:20
1441  Michael Delatin        M2529        71/89     1:09:16   11:15     2:27:21
1442  Alison Danos           F4549       79/186     1:11:37   11:15     2:27:22
1443  Ellen Binnings         F4044      113/223     1:11:37   11:15     2:27:22
1444  Peggy Blouin           F4044      114/223     1:09:11   11:15     2:27:22
1445  Winnie Mills           F7074          1/6     1:09:16   11:15     2:27:22
1446  Penny Rodas            F3539      147/279     1:11:38   11:15     2:27:23
1447  Cindy Duracher         F5559        33/76     1:11:38   11:15     2:27:23
1448  Julia Dorton           F2024        45/78     1:02:41   11:16     2:27:29
1449  Theresa Overby         F5054       50/126     1:10:10   11:16     2:27:29
1450  Cheryl Webb            F5054       51/126     1:08:15   11:16     2:27:29
1451  Allison Buxton         F4044      115/223     1:07:52   11:16     2:27:30
1452  Kristen Pilcher        F3034      115/216     1:09:11   11:16     2:27:33
1453  Amy Landry             F3539      148/279     1:10:03   11:16     2:27:35
1454  Shelly Burnworth       F4549       80/186     1:08:18   11:17     2:27:38
1455  Shannon Arboneauxfish  F3034      116/216     1:10:21   11:17     2:27:39
1456  Justin Emerson         M3539      112/148     1:09:29   11:17     2:27:39
1457  Fred Carr              M4549       91/120     1:06:20   11:17     2:27:44
1458  Katherine Arnold       F4044      116/223     1:08:26   11:17     2:27:45
1459  Nadee Wijetunge        F2024        46/78     1:09:49   11:17     2:27:48
1460  Brandi Blake           F2529       92/163     1:05:59   11:17     2:27:49
1461  Angela Crowder         F5559        34/76     1:06:18   11:18     2:27:51
1462  Fallin Davis           F2529       93/163     1:09:21   11:18     2:27:53
1463  Stacy Melvin           F3539      149/279     1:02:14   11:18     2:27:55
1464  Jennifer Kiley         F3034      117/216     1:08:55   11:19     2:28:03
1465  Derrick Breaux         M3539      113/148     1:11:00   11:19     2:28:04
1466  Randy Heflin           M4549       92/120     1:11:01   11:19     2:28:06
1467  Jessica Sarkar         F3034      118/216     1:11:03   11:19     2:28:07
1468  Karen Elkind-Hirsch    F6064        16/48     1:11:03   11:19     2:28:08
1469  Simone Guillory        F2529       94/163     1:08:04   11:19     2:28:10
1470  Sara Osborne           F2529       95/163     1:05:53   11:19     2:28:12
1471  Jesus Mayoral          M4549       93/120     1:11:14   11:20     2:28:18
1472  Heather Sonnier        F3034      119/216     1:08:12   11:20     2:28:22
1473  Meredith Brichacek     F2529       96/163     1:05:21   11:20     2:28:22
1474  Mary Sonnier           F6064        17/48     1:08:13   11:20     2:28:23
1475  Christi Roberts        F3539      150/279     1:11:02   11:20     2:28:28
1476  Heidi Williams         F3539      151/279     1:11:01   11:20     2:28:28
1477  Annette Kundelius      F4044      117/223     1:10:02   11:21     2:28:32
1478  Gustavo Ortiz          M4044      104/144     1:10:02   11:21     2:28:34
1479  Dana Baggett           F5054       52/126     1:10:02   11:21     2:28:38
1480  Tom Baggett            M5559        55/68     1:10:03   11:21     2:28:39
1481  Don Frazier            M3539      114/148     1:04:40   11:21     2:28:40
1482  Harry Guillot          M3539      115/148     1:07:44   11:21     2:28:40
1483  Lori Everts            F4549       81/186     1:12:07   11:22     2:28:42
1484  Jill Lemann            F4044      118/223     1:08:28   11:22     2:28:45
1485  Brooke Craig           F3539      152/279     1:08:42   11:22     2:28:46
1486  Rene Alonzo            F5054       53/126     1:11:03   11:22     2:28:52
1487  Lauren Jardell         F3539      153/279     1:05:15   11:22     2:28:52
1488  Kenneth Marchal        M4549       94/120     1:09:47   11:22     2:28:54
1489  Angie Bergeron         F4044      119/223     1:08:26   11:23     2:28:55
1490  Franklin Hourigan      M5054       68/101     1:01:17   11:23     2:28:58
1491  Paige Veron            F4549       82/186     1:08:21   11:23     2:29:01
1492  Tim Derouen            M5054       69/101     1:09:37   11:23     2:29:02
1493  Ryan Benton            M2529        72/89     1:06:24   11:23     2:29:03
1494  Don Lachney            M6064        34/58     1:07:47   11:23     2:29:06
1495  Christian Bourgeois    M3539      116/148     1:05:47   11:24     2:29:11
1496  Melissa Bourgeois      F3539      154/279     1:05:47   11:24     2:29:12
1497  Julia Smith            F5054       54/126     1:09:16   11:24     2:29:16
1498  Temika Jones           F3539      155/279     1:08:22   11:24     2:29:17
1499  Beth Scott             F6064        18/48     1:09:16   11:24     2:29:17
1500  Tina Rollman           F4044      120/223     1:07:32   11:24     2:29:17
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1501  Van Bush               M5054       70/101     1:03:25   11:24     2:29:20
1502  Catherine Johnson      F2529       97/163     1:10:21   11:25     2:29:21
1503  Karen Nichol           F4044      121/223     1:07:00   11:25     2:29:24
1504  David Lehman           M2024        45/54     1:09:42   11:25     2:29:24
1505  Brandi Gosserand       F1619        20/25     1:04:48   11:25     2:29:27
1506  Michael Pennison       M3034      105/128     1:07:59   11:25     2:29:29
1507  Chantelle Pennison     F3034      120/216     1:07:59   11:25     2:29:30
1508  Brandy Alrashed        F3539      156/279     1:12:56   11:25     2:29:32
1509  Isaac Patterson        M6064        35/58     1:05:16   11:26     2:29:36
1510  Sarah Davis            F3034      121/216     1:08:29   11:26     2:29:37
1511  Amanda Morton          F3034      122/216     1:08:56   11:26     2:29:40
1512  Kristin Durand         F3539      157/279     1:10:02   11:26     2:29:40
1513  Paul Poidomani         M6064        36/58     1:11:47   11:26     2:29:40
1514  Curt Price Price       M4044      105/144     1:08:11   11:26     2:29:41
1515  Ellen O'Reilly         F6569         6/14     1:09:34   11:26     2:29:46
1516  Jill Lackett           F4044      122/223     1:07:52   11:26     2:29:47
1517  Peter Christopher      M6064        37/58     1:08:39   11:26     2:29:47
1518  Carl Childers          M3034      106/128     1:06:16   11:27     2:29:49
1519  Chris Aucoin           M3034      107/128     1:06:15   11:27     2:29:50
1520  Carolyn Styranec       F4044      123/223     1:07:40   11:27     2:29:51
1521  Tom Styranec           M4044      106/144     1:07:40   11:27     2:29:52
1522  Rochelle Kasue         F4549       83/186     1:08:36   11:27     2:29:56
1523  Eric Adams             M2529        73/89     1:09:42   11:27     2:29:57
1524  Richard Hines          M3034      108/128     1:02:23   11:27     2:29:58
1525  Angela Armstrong       F4044      124/223     1:09:15   11:27     2:29:59
1526  Elise Pierce           F3539      158/279     1:10:48   11:27     2:29:59
1527  Sheryl Castine         F3034      123/216     1:06:44   11:27     2:30:00
1528  Keelin Cromar          F3539      159/279     1:09:25   11:28     2:30:02
1529  Brittany Fruge         F3034      124/216     1:08:20   11:28     2:30:03
1530  Bambi Boudeaux         F3539      160/279     1:10:28   11:28     2:30:07
1531  Dawn Watson            F5054       55/126     1:08:36   11:28     2:30:13
1532  Ryan Domengeaux        M4549       95/120     1:12:44   11:29     2:30:14
1533  Kurt Lacroix           M4044      107/144     1:11:05   11:29     2:30:14
1534  Roxanne Cole           F5054       56/126     1:13:12   11:29     2:30:18
1535  Cindy Ardoin           F4549       84/186     1:13:12   11:29     2:30:18
1536  Merinda Leonard        F2529       98/163     1:05:26   11:29     2:30:22
1537  Rick Prier             M4044      108/144     1:09:43   11:29     2:30:24
1538  Anna Fazio             F2024        47/78     1:09:45   11:29     2:30:26
1539  Michael Fazio          M5054       71/101     1:09:44   11:29     2:30:26
1540  Layna Rush             F4044      125/223     1:10:25   11:30     2:30:27
1541  Kylie Etienne          F4044      126/223     1:08:43   11:30     2:30:28
1542  Emilie Etienne         F15UN        12/17     1:08:44   11:30     2:30:29
1543  Derek Day              M2529        74/89     1:07:42   11:30     2:30:29
1544  Caitlin Scanlan        F3034      125/216     1:08:31   11:30     2:30:35
1545  Phyllis Kampmeyer      F5054       57/126     1:09:13   11:30     2:30:37
1546  Denise Hernandez       F3539      161/279     1:10:15   11:31     2:30:43
1547  Zerlene Clark          F3034      126/216     1:11:13   11:31     2:30:45
1548  Benjamin Clark         M3034      109/128     1:11:13   11:31     2:30:45
1549  Emma Allen             F2024        48/78     1:08:50   11:31     2:30:49
1550  Clare Sanchez          F2529       99/163     1:07:49   11:31     2:30:51
1551  Lauren Rucinski        F2529      100/163     1:07:49   11:31     2:30:51
1552  David Ahysen           M5054       72/101     1:12:19   11:32     2:30:56
1553  Amy Cimo               F3034      127/216     1:13:32   11:32     2:31:03
1554  Jean Werkheiser        F6064        19/48     1:08:14   11:32     2:31:04
1555  Holly Leblanc          F4549       85/186     1:10:04   11:32     2:31:05
1556  Margaret Larrimer      F3034      128/216     1:08:06   11:32     2:31:06
1557  Kristin Dishongh       F3034      129/216     1:08:06   11:32     2:31:06
1558  Mary Thaxton           F3539      162/279     1:08:06   11:33     2:31:06
1559  John Rigney            M5054       73/101     1:05:21   11:33     2:31:10
1560  Michele Wiener         F5054       58/126     1:07:43   11:33     2:31:11
1561  Sharon Kleinpeter      F6569         7/14     1:10:02   11:33     2:31:14
1562  Martha Brabston        F5054       59/126     1:10:02   11:33     2:31:14
1563  Stephen Buccola        M3034      110/128     1:10:22   11:33     2:31:17
1564  Garrick Johnson        M4044      109/144     1:08:39   11:33     2:31:17
1565  Laura Johnston         F3034      130/216     1:10:23   11:33     2:31:17
1566  Lindsey Smith          F2024        49/78     1:09:13   11:33     2:31:18
1567  Brad Blanchard         M4044      110/144     1:07:22   11:34     2:31:24
1568  Megan Lawson           F5559        35/76     1:09:07   11:34     2:31:24
1569  Erika Varkonyi-Smith   F3034      131/216     1:08:52   11:34     2:31:26
1570  Tejas Vora             M3539      117/148     1:11:39   11:34     2:31:27
1571  Thomas Johnson         M3539      118/148     1:08:52   11:34     2:31:28
1572  Thaddaeus Wallace      M3034      111/128     1:08:54   11:34     2:31:28
1573  Samir Patel            M4044      111/144     1:11:39   11:34     2:31:29
1574  Ed Sylvester           M4044      112/144     1:04:20   11:34     2:31:30
1575  Moses Kiiru            M4044      113/144     1:08:13   11:35     2:31:34
1576  Randi Monday           F4044      127/223     1:11:35   11:35     2:31:34
1577  Roxanne Muiruri        F3539      163/279     1:08:13   11:35     2:31:35
1578  Emily Cline            F2529      101/163     1:02:04   11:35     2:31:39
1579  Dorothy Rabalais       F4549       86/186     1:10:34   11:35     2:31:41
1580  Brian Nunes            M4044      114/144     1:07:14   11:35     2:31:41
1581  Tracie MacKenna        F3539      164/279     1:06:31   11:35     2:31:43
1582  Molly Mullaly          F3034      132/216     1:10:14   11:36     2:31:53
1583  Katie Goodwin          F3539      165/279     1:08:19   11:36     2:31:56
1584  Kristin Nowlin         F3539      166/279     1:05:27   11:36     2:31:57
1585  Kelly Wood             F3539      167/279     1:12:23   11:36     2:31:58
1586  Callie Dean            F2529      102/163     1:09:55   11:37     2:32:03
1587  Josh McDaniels         M4549       96/120     1:06:19   11:37     2:32:04
1588  Heide Lacour           F3034      133/216     1:16:29   11:37     2:32:06
1589  Denise Bilich          F3539      168/279     1:08:45   11:37     2:32:06
1590  Eli Judy               M2024        46/54     1:12:09   11:37     2:32:09
1591  Donnovan Mabile        M4549       97/120     1:12:14   11:37     2:32:11
1592  Kelli Gueho            F4044      128/223     1:09:40   11:38     2:32:12
1593  Sandy Franz            F4549       87/186     1:12:24   11:38     2:32:14
1594  Justin Hartung         M3034      112/128     1:04:49   11:38     2:32:16
1595  Lydia Thom             F3539      169/279     1:09:12   11:38     2:32:22
1596  Mary Pittman           F4044      129/223     1:12:35   11:39     2:32:25
1597  Kourtny Bratton        F3034      134/216     1:11:46   11:39     2:32:26
1598  Tammy Parker           F4549       88/186     1:12:36   11:39     2:32:28
1599  Neely Wright           F4044      130/223     1:12:34   11:39     2:32:30
1600  Randy Ellis            F6569         8/14     1:09:09   11:39     2:32:37
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1601  Shelby Moore           F2529      103/163     1:10:57   11:40     2:32:41
1602  Maureen Gorman         F4549       89/186     1:11:02   11:40     2:32:42
1603  Lisa Williamson        F6064        20/48     1:11:05   11:40     2:32:44
1604  Amber Vernazza         F3034      135/216     1:09:27   11:40     2:32:45
1605  Chris Toups            M5054       74/101     1:10:37   11:40     2:32:46
1606  Tanyau Hughes          F5054       60/126     1:10:37   11:40     2:32:46
1607  Michelle Martin        F4549       90/186     1:08:18   11:40     2:32:47
1608  David Phillips         M5054       75/101     1:12:04   11:40     2:32:47
1609  John Gallagher         M5054       76/101     1:10:28   11:41     2:32:54
1610  Kyle Smith             M4044      115/144     1:06:18   11:41     2:32:56
1611  Chris Akers            M4549       98/120     1:10:48   11:41     2:32:57
1612  Adam Thomason          M3539      119/148     1:05:01   11:41     2:32:59
1613  Susan Bean             F5054       61/126     1:13:24   11:41     2:33:02
1614  Sarah Peak             F2529      104/163     1:14:03   11:41     2:33:03
1615  Frank Batiste          M6064        38/58     1:10:11   11:42     2:33:06
1616  Marcia Weger           F5054       62/126     1:12:00   11:42     2:33:07
1617  Jade Murphy            F2024        50/78     1:11:39   11:42     2:33:16
1618  Steven Lewis           M6064        39/58     1:08:37   11:42     2:33:17
1619  Sara Wendt             F2529      105/163     1:08:13   11:43     2:33:19
1620  Sherry Uhrig           F4044      131/223     1:13:43   11:43     2:33:22
1621  Gretchen Brocksmith    F3034      136/216     1:10:33   11:43     2:33:22
1622  Susie Holloway         F5559        36/76       56:08   11:43     2:33:22
1623  Jillene Cyree          F3539      170/279     1:09:33   11:43     2:33:23
1624  Kristy Tucker          F3034      137/216     1:09:33   11:43     2:33:24
1625  Roger Hoover           M5054       77/101     1:10:55   11:43     2:33:27
1626  Matthew Gaubert        M3034      113/128     1:11:22   11:44     2:33:33
1627  Sarah Miller           F3539      171/279     1:08:44   11:44     2:33:41
1628  Tessa Craig            F3539      172/279     1:10:18   11:45     2:33:45
1629  Tim McCarley           M5054       78/101     1:13:20   11:45     2:33:50
1630  Megan Beard            F2024        51/78     1:10:00   11:45     2:33:51
1631  Emily Phillips         F2024        52/78     1:12:10   11:45     2:33:53
1632  Maryellen Pratt        F5559        37/76     1:09:36   11:45     2:33:53
1633  Melissa Leblanc        F4044      132/223     1:13:33   11:45     2:33:53
1634  Kellie Bertrand        F4044      133/223     1:07:10   11:45     2:33:53
1635  Scott Bertrand         M4044      116/144     1:07:11   11:45     2:33:54
1636  Ann Stolzle            F2024        53/78     1:11:56   11:46     2:34:00
1637  Jennifer Theriot       F3539      173/279     1:08:21   11:46     2:34:01
1638  Sybil Marcello         F5054       63/126     1:12:00   11:46     2:34:05
1639  Juilene Phillips       F5054       64/126     1:12:09   11:46     2:34:06
1640  Madelyn Adcock         F15UN        13/17     1:05:18   11:47     2:34:11
1641  Rachel Ceruti          F4549       91/186     1:12:12   11:47     2:34:11
1642  Ellyn Marks            F2024        54/78     1:12:04   11:47     2:34:13
1643  Hope McKee             F1619        21/25     1:04:04   11:47     2:34:20
1644  Patricia Robinson      F4549       92/186     1:16:47   11:47     2:34:21
1645  Conley Robinson        M15UN        19/23     1:16:47   11:47     2:34:21
1646  Beki Roberts           F4044      134/223     1:09:04   11:47     2:34:21
1647  Lessley Fontenot       M4549       99/120     1:04:49   11:48     2:34:35
1648  Victoria Hargroder     F6064        21/48     1:03:36   11:49     2:34:36
1649  Emily Hollis           F3539      174/279     1:12:44   11:49     2:34:36
1650  Tanya Ivey             F4549       93/186     1:11:56   11:49     2:34:37
1651  Lavon Jenkins          F4549       94/186     1:11:56   11:49     2:34:38
1652  Katie Kelley           F3034      138/216     1:13:10   11:49     2:34:39
1653  Cindy Embry            F5559        38/76     1:07:23   11:49     2:34:44
1654  Marion Claeboe         F4549       95/186     1:11:47   11:49     2:34:45
1655  Ariel Vernazza         M3539      120/148     1:12:45   11:49     2:34:46
1656  Chad Polk              M4044      117/144     1:13:10   11:50     2:34:50
1657  Laura Van Zwam         F3034      139/216     1:11:24   11:50     2:34:51
1658  Stefan Van Zwam        M3539      121/148     1:11:24   11:50     2:34:51
1659  Haley Kinder           F2024        55/78     1:14:26   11:50     2:34:52
1660  Danielle Kinder        F4549       96/186     1:13:02   11:50     2:34:52
1661  Katie Pittman          F4044      135/223     1:13:03   11:50     2:34:52
1662  Haley Heasley          F2024        56/78     1:07:17   11:50     2:34:52
1663  Emily Tucker           F3539      175/279     1:10:34   11:50     2:35:01
1664  Kansas Klein           F2529      106/163     1:11:45   11:51     2:35:02
1665  Teresa Root            F5559        39/76     1:11:32   11:51     2:35:03
1666  Brad Davis             M3034      114/128     1:08:43   11:51     2:35:05
1667  Amy Crochet            F3539      176/279     1:14:24   11:51     2:35:05
1668  Shaun Crochet          M3539      122/148     1:14:24   11:51     2:35:07
1669  Olivia Beasley         F1619        22/25     1:15:14   11:51     2:35:12
1670  Tara Jonell            F2529      107/163     1:12:57   11:51     2:35:13
1671  Paul Peters            M6064        40/58     1:09:22   11:52     2:35:26
1672  Alicia Hartman         F3539      177/279     1:11:26   11:52     2:35:27
1673  Sarah Berdiner         F2529      108/163     1:11:26   11:52     2:35:27
1674  Katie Mounie           F3034      140/216     1:09:20   11:52     2:35:27
1675  Taylor Beadle          F????          1/1     1:08:40   11:53     2:35:28
1676  Donna Valori           F5559        40/76     1:14:05   11:54     2:35:46
1677  Rebecca Kitchell       F3539      178/279     1:10:48   11:54     2:35:50
1678  James Roefs            M3539      123/148     1:14:38   11:54     2:35:50
1679  Kristin Paolini        F4549       97/186     1:11:13   11:54     2:35:51
1680  Ryan Whittington       M4044      118/144     1:13:15   11:54     2:35:52
1681  Jennifer Whittington   F4044      136/223     1:13:15   11:54     2:35:52
1682  Karen Miller           F3539      179/279     1:12:38   11:55     2:35:55
1683  Pamela Payne           F4044      137/223     1:09:49   11:55     2:35:57
1684  John Von Klemen        M6064        41/58     1:06:59   11:55     2:36:03
1685  Leah Vanlangevelde     F1619        23/25     1:10:48   11:55     2:36:07
1686  Sylvania Mercer        F4549       98/186     1:06:03   11:56     2:36:11
1687  Lori Boyce             F4044      138/223     1:11:57   11:56     2:36:16
1688  Becky Howlett          F5559        41/76     1:12:23   11:57     2:36:26
1689  Kristen Lamendola      F4044      139/223     1:08:55   11:57     2:36:26
1690  Jennifer Galloway      F3034      141/216     1:12:44   11:57     2:36:29
1691  Sandra Mineo           F5054       65/126     1:14:48   11:57     2:36:31
1692  Richard Edmonson       M75UP          2/3     1:07:47   11:57     2:36:32
1693  David Porter           M6064        42/58     1:16:31   11:58     2:36:44
1694  Ana Tanner             F4549       99/186     1:13:41   11:58     2:36:44
1695  Jennifer Finnerman     F3539      180/279     1:16:31   11:58     2:36:44
1696  Bethany Gleason        F3539      181/279     1:16:33   11:58     2:36:46
1697  Michele Ducos          F4044      140/223     1:12:02   11:58     2:36:46
1698  Abbey Sanchez          F4044      141/223     1:09:36   11:58     2:36:46
1699  Heather Waterman       F2529      109/163     1:09:01   11:59     2:36:49
1700  Michelle Lee           F3034      142/216     1:09:01   11:59     2:36:49
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1701  Joshua Nelms           M2529        75/89     1:05:25   11:59     2:36:50
1702  Claire Margaglio       F3539      182/279     1:14:50   11:59     2:36:50
1703  Mandi Fremin           F3034      143/216     1:12:31   11:59     2:36:50
1704  Rhonda Dumas           F4549      100/186     1:14:06   11:59     2:36:52
1705  Johnathan Lascari      M3034      115/128     1:10:29   11:59     2:36:56
1706  Keleigh Lascari        F3034      144/216     1:10:29   11:59     2:36:56
1707  Cynthia Rumora         F6064        22/48     1:12:56   11:59     2:36:57
1708  David Wintz            M3539      124/148     1:01:48   11:59     2:36:59
1709  Janel Evans            F4044      142/223     1:09:18   12:00     2:37:03
1710  April Matessino        F3539      183/279     1:11:44   12:00     2:37:05
1711  Gina Dixon             F4549      101/186     1:14:19   12:00     2:37:10
1712  Cathy Greer            F4044      143/223     1:14:51   12:00     2:37:10
1713  Keith Thompson         M5054       79/101     1:14:51   12:00     2:37:10
1714  Briana Rivera          F3539      184/279     1:08:25   12:00     2:37:11
1715  Joni Mason             F3539      185/279     1:08:25   12:00     2:37:12
1716  Christopher Talley     M3539      125/148     1:07:18   12:01     2:37:13
1717  Lynda Harhad           F3539      186/279     1:15:05   12:01     2:37:15
1718  Tracie Comeaux         F4549      102/186     1:15:07   12:01     2:37:16
1719  Shelly Crochet         F4044      144/223     1:11:15   12:01     2:37:16
1720  Wesley Jones           M3539      126/148     1:12:32   12:01     2:37:17
1721  Maria Rodgers          F2529      110/163     1:09:01   12:01     2:37:17
1722  Marsha Baudoin         F4044      145/223     1:12:27   12:01     2:37:20
1723  Crystal Abadie         F4044      146/223     1:12:26   12:01     2:37:20
1724  Kerry Abel Jr          M3034      116/128     1:04:27   12:01     2:37:25
1725  Sharifa Bevels         F4044      147/223     1:11:59   12:01     2:37:25
1726  Joe Hale               M5559        56/68     1:10:22   12:02     2:37:30
1727  Katie Brooks           F3034      145/216     1:11:11   12:02     2:37:33
1728  Bradley Brooks         M15UN        20/23     1:11:11   12:02     2:37:33
1729  Mark Neyland           M5054       80/101     1:08:54   12:02     2:37:34
1730  Wayne McDonald         M4549      100/120     1:02:18   12:02     2:37:36
1731  Paige Hood             F4044      148/223     1:10:08   12:03     2:37:49
1732  Robin Secco            F4044      149/223     1:12:30   12:03     2:37:52
1733  Steven Polk            M5054       81/101     1:17:24   12:04     2:37:53
1734  Julie Ioppolo Plaisanc F3034      146/216     1:10:46   12:04     2:37:54
1735  Madu Wijetunge         F2529      111/163     1:15:54   12:04     2:38:01
1736  Jason Tanner           M4549      101/120     1:13:48   12:04     2:38:05
1737  Heather Rogers         F2024        57/78     1:14:37   12:05     2:38:07
1738  Michele Hedderman      F4549      103/186     1:10:25   12:05     2:38:07
1739  Cary Champagne         M4044      119/144     1:08:04   12:05     2:38:08
1740  Aimee Hebert           F3539      187/279     1:12:06   12:05     2:38:10
1741  Cindy Haygood          F5054       66/126     1:12:40   12:05     2:38:14
1742  Ronald Norris          M3034      117/128     1:06:21   12:05     2:38:16
1743  George Bellis Jr       M3034      118/128     1:11:43   12:05     2:38:17
1744  Shonda Manuel          F3539      188/279     1:13:46   12:06     2:38:20
1745  Lisa Robinson          F5559        42/76     1:11:52   12:06     2:38:26
1746  Erin Kenna             F2529      112/163     1:07:40   12:06     2:38:27
1747  Christine Gill         F3539      189/279     1:14:43   12:07     2:38:33
1748  Catherine Pannell      F3034      147/216     1:14:43   12:07     2:38:33
1749  Amelie Garber          F1619        24/25     1:17:21   12:07     2:38:35
1750  Donbie Kim             F2529      113/163     1:14:09   12:07     2:38:40
1751  Lauren Westbrook       F2529      114/163     1:14:09   12:07     2:38:41
1752  Ebony Martin           F3539      190/279     1:03:37   12:08     2:38:45
1753  Carrie Calkins         F4044      150/223     1:09:37   12:08     2:38:49
1754  Thomas Tyler           M3034      119/128     1:09:56   12:08     2:38:51
1755  Sloan Spears           M3539      127/148     1:08:46   12:08     2:38:51
1756  Trina Borne            F3034      148/216     1:14:52   12:09     2:38:58
1757  Steve Martin           M5054       82/101     1:11:49   12:09     2:38:59
1758  Elizabeth Martin       F4549      104/186     1:11:56   12:09     2:38:59
1759  Jody Brashear          M3539      128/148     1:08:04   12:09     2:39:01
1760  Emily Morris           F4044      151/223     1:14:00   12:09     2:39:02
1761  Candace Pham           F4044      152/223     1:14:02   12:09     2:39:02
1762  Debora Wylie           F4549      105/186     1:09:48   12:10     2:39:10
1763  Heather Maturin        F3034      149/216     1:11:17   12:10     2:39:14
1764  Delores Halbach        F3539      191/279     1:12:57   12:10     2:39:15
1765  Michael Benoit         M3539      129/148     1:12:57   12:10     2:39:17
1766  Kelli Hayes            F4549      106/186     1:13:39   12:10     2:39:17
1767  Will Magee             M4549      102/120     1:14:10   12:10     2:39:17
1768  Linda Magee            F4549      107/186     1:14:11   12:10     2:39:18
1769  Brent Blanchard        M4549      103/120     1:12:58   12:10     2:39:19
1770  Angie Benoit           F3539      192/279     1:12:57   12:10     2:39:20
1771  Kasey Gaudet           F3539      193/279     1:12:58   12:10     2:39:21
1772  Isabella Leleux        F15UN        14/17     1:13:00   12:11     2:39:24
1773  Stefanie Hoffman       F4044      153/223     1:09:54   12:11     2:39:24
1774  Laurie Kadair          F5054       67/126     1:16:34   12:11     2:39:27
1775  Julie Millen           F3539      194/279     1:07:52   12:11     2:39:27
1776  Eugene Chen            M3539      130/148     1:18:48   12:11     2:39:30
1777  Ashley Spencer         F2529      115/163     1:11:34   12:11     2:39:33
1778  Shannon Duplessis      F4044      154/223     1:11:27   12:11     2:39:34
1779  Melissa Borne          F3539      195/279     1:11:53   12:11     2:39:34
1780  Michelle Borne         F3034      150/216     1:12:07   12:11     2:39:35
1781  Blythe Roubique        F3034      151/216     1:12:08   12:11     2:39:35
1782  Jenny Wu               F5559        43/76     1:12:19   12:11     2:39:35
1783  Philip Dunn            M15UN        21/23     1:11:28   12:11     2:39:35
1784  Tammy Sledge           F4549      108/186     1:15:57   12:11     2:39:37
1785  Mary Huff              F4549      109/186     1:13:19   12:12     2:39:49
1786  Rachael Guidry         F3539      196/279     1:14:07   12:12     2:39:49
1787  Robert Walter          M6569         9/16     1:10:51   12:12     2:39:49
1788  Adam Allen             M4044      120/144     1:07:13   12:13     2:39:54
1789  Victoria Smith         F4044      155/223     1:07:13   12:13     2:39:54
1790  Jamaal Mosley          M3034      120/128     1:11:25   12:13     2:39:56
1791  Paul Thomas            M5559        57/68     1:16:00   12:13     2:39:58
1792  Meg Thomas             F4549      110/186     1:16:01   12:13     2:39:59
1793  Kristen Romero         F3034      152/216     1:13:10   12:14     2:40:04
1794  Adrienne Vercher       F3539      197/279     1:15:05   12:14     2:40:05
1795  Susan Mikitka          F5054       68/126     1:13:30   12:14     2:40:11
1796  Tobin Teruya           M3034      121/128     1:13:30   12:14     2:40:12
1797  Hunter Mikitka         F2024        58/78     1:13:31   12:14     2:40:12
1798  Matthew Deroche        M3034      122/128     1:11:20   12:14     2:40:14
1799  Cynthia Melton         F6064        23/48     1:12:35   12:14     2:40:15
1800  Jennifer Harris        F5054       69/126     1:17:00   12:15     2:40:16
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1801  Lynda Stinson          F5559        44/76     1:08:50   12:16     2:40:32
1802  Montie Dobbins         F3539      198/279     1:11:16   12:16     2:40:33
1803  Brittany Zee-Cheng     F2024        59/78     1:07:53   12:16     2:40:36
1804  Reggie Gagnard         M4044      121/144     1:11:05   12:17     2:40:45
1805  Chastity Bernard       F4044      156/223     1:11:05   12:17     2:40:45
1806  Amy Burns              F2529      116/163     1:13:53   12:17     2:40:45
1807  Melissa Silva          F3539      199/279     1:11:39   12:17     2:40:47
1808  Jeremy Sanders         M2529        76/89     1:10:20   12:17     2:40:52
1809  Michelle Olson         F3539      200/279     1:12:26   12:17     2:40:53
1810  Chad Dalton            M3539      131/148     1:18:36   12:17     2:40:54
1811  Cameron Dalton         M15UN        22/23     1:18:36   12:17     2:40:54
1812  Karen Bordelon         F3539      201/279     1:14:33   12:17     2:40:54
1813  Pamela Dalton          F3539      202/279     1:18:37   12:17     2:40:55
1814  Rachel Stewart         F3034      153/216     1:12:00   12:18     2:40:56
1815  Lauren Oray            F3034      154/216     1:15:41   12:18     2:40:56
1816  Angelique Todd         F5054       70/126     1:15:41   12:18     2:40:56
1817  Belinda Oubre          F5054       71/126     1:13:08   12:18     2:41:00
1818  Kenneth Oubre          M5559        58/68     1:13:09   12:18     2:41:01
1819  Wendy Aldridge         F4044      157/223     1:15:21   12:18     2:41:03
1820  Danae Vaughn           F3539      203/279     1:11:39   12:18     2:41:04
1821  Christy White          F4044      158/223     1:15:17   12:18     2:41:08
1822  David Vaughn           M3539      132/148     1:11:40   12:19     2:41:10
1823  Whitney Armstrong      F2024        60/78     1:11:09   12:19     2:41:14
1824  Anna Powell            F2024        61/78     1:14:01   12:19     2:41:14
1825  Mike Danna             M4549      104/120     1:12:44   12:19     2:41:15
1826  Kellie Folks           F4044      159/223     1:10:28   12:19     2:41:16
1827  Madison Philyaw        F15UN        15/17     1:13:20   12:19     2:41:19
1828  Erin Hutson            F3539      204/279     1:13:19   12:19     2:41:19
1829  Wendy Langley          F4044      160/223     1:13:19   12:19     2:41:19
1830  Kristin Gay            F3034      155/216     1:13:21   12:19     2:41:20
1831  Mary Pesses            F3539      205/279     1:11:13   12:19     2:41:21
1832  Ron Perkins            M5559        59/68     1:12:25   12:20     2:41:22
1833  Darlene Boesch         F5054       72/126     1:12:46   12:20     2:41:25
1834  Nicholas Ourso         M7074          4/8     1:16:48   12:20     2:41:27
1835  Claire Duplechain      F3539      206/279     1:12:12   12:20     2:41:28
1836  Ginger Bradley         F4549      111/186     1:11:03   12:20     2:41:28
1837  Brian Suberbielle      M4549      105/120     1:11:03   12:20     2:41:29
1838  Stacie King            F4044      161/223     1:11:32   12:21     2:41:41
1839  Fred King              M3539      133/148     1:11:32   12:21     2:41:41
1840  Kelsey Johnson         F2024        62/78     1:11:41   12:21     2:41:47
1841  Sarah Whittington      F3034      156/216     1:13:12   12:22     2:41:50
1842  Cassie Guste           F3034      157/216     1:17:09   12:22     2:41:51
1843  Kristina Cusick        F4549      112/186     1:14:21   12:22     2:41:52
1844  Jay Jones              M4549      106/120     1:14:21   12:22     2:41:52
1845  Bruce Nelson           M6064        43/58     1:14:35   12:22     2:41:58
1846  Christi Nelson         F4044      162/223     1:14:35   12:22     2:41:58
1847  Zach Minton            M2024        47/54     1:14:35   12:22     2:42:00
1848  Lloyd Trosclair Jr.    M5559        60/68     1:13:54   12:22     2:42:01
1849  Darrell Ferguson       M5054       83/101     1:11:26   12:23     2:42:03
1850  Stacy Garcia           F3539      207/279     1:17:08   12:23     2:42:06
1851  Susanne Inman          F3539      208/279     1:15:17   12:23     2:42:08
1852  Yuxin Fang             F2529      117/163     1:11:06   12:23     2:42:12
1853  David Bassi            M2529        77/89     1:08:26   12:24     2:42:16
1854  Elise Grabert          F3539      209/279     1:12:28   12:24     2:42:16
1855  Albert Watanabe        M6064        44/58     1:11:46   12:24     2:42:16
1856  Nicole Bassi           F2529      118/163     1:08:26   12:24     2:42:18
1857  Courtney Robert        F4549      113/186     1:14:30   12:25     2:42:28
1858  Alyson Hughes          F3539      210/279     1:14:35   12:25     2:42:28
1859  Marty Hughes           M4044      122/144     1:14:35   12:25     2:42:30
1860  Erika Anderson         F4549      114/186     1:17:10   12:25     2:42:34
1861  Kerry Anderson         M4549      107/120     1:17:08   12:25     2:42:35
1862  Jeonilla Van Houten    F6064        24/48     1:12:09   12:25     2:42:36
1863  Amie Akers             F4044      163/223     1:12:08   12:25     2:42:39
1864  Tina Wilkes            F4549      115/186     1:14:55   12:25     2:42:39
1865  Lowell Landry          M6569        10/16     1:15:05   12:25     2:42:40
1866  Heather Nichols        F5054       73/126     1:15:05   12:25     2:42:40
1867  Stephen Mehn           M3034      123/128     1:10:07   12:25     2:42:40
1868  Courtney Pietrogallo   F2024        63/78     1:00:48   12:26     2:42:41
1869  Lakyn Simmons          F2024        64/78     1:17:31   12:26     2:42:47
1870  Jennifer Boneno        F4044      164/223     1:12:29   12:26     2:42:49
1871  Kate Lundin            F3034      158/216     1:12:29   12:26     2:42:50
1872  Catherine Bozeman      F2529      119/163     1:19:14   12:26     2:42:51
1873  Lauren Thibodeaux      F2529      120/163     1:19:15   12:26     2:42:51
1874  Brian Clark            M4044      123/144     1:14:40   12:27     2:42:55
1875  Erin Labbe             F4044      165/223     1:11:01   12:27     2:42:56
1876  Sabrina Fick           F4044      166/223     1:12:13   12:27     2:43:05
1877  Karen Williams         F5054       74/126     1:14:28   12:28     2:43:07
1878  Jessica Johnson        F3034      159/216     1:13:32   12:28     2:43:07
1879  Christy Clark          F3539      211/279     1:18:22   12:28     2:43:16
1880  Jessie Weber           F2529      121/163     1:19:30   12:28     2:43:17
1881  Elayne Barber          F6064        25/48       58:35   12:29     2:43:20
1882  Jamie Bouldin          F3034      160/216     1:15:41   12:30     2:43:35
1883  David Campagna         M2024        48/54     1:14:34   12:30     2:43:40
1884  Michael Partin         M4044      124/144     1:14:45   12:31     2:43:46
1885  Cristy Mumphrey        F3539      212/279     1:14:45   12:31     2:43:49
1886  Megan Fontenot         F3539      213/279     1:11:53   12:31     2:43:56
1887  Jeff Smith             M7074          5/8     1:13:47   12:32     2:43:59
1888  Andrew Swan            M2529        78/89     1:10:46   12:32     2:44:07
1889  Pam Steinsiek          F5559        45/76     1:10:43   12:33     2:44:12
1890  Kevin Boshea           M6064        45/58     1:14:42   12:33     2:44:13
1891  Jonathan Cooper        M2024        49/54     1:08:58   12:33     2:44:14
1892  Lt Cooper              M5054       84/101     1:08:58   12:33     2:44:14
1893  Theresa Prue           F3034      161/216     1:11:55   12:33     2:44:18
1894  Thomas Pinckard        M3539      134/148     1:12:59   12:33     2:44:19
1895  Ashley Arnold          F3034      162/216     1:14:50   12:33     2:44:21
1896  Haley Huckabee         F3034      163/216     1:12:28   12:34     2:44:34
1897  Seth Landry            M2529        79/89     1:13:32   12:35     2:44:40
1898  Mechelle Defiore       F2529      122/163     1:14:46   12:36     2:44:55
1899  Danielle Percle        F4044      167/223     1:14:46   12:36     2:44:55
1900  Melanie Anderson       F4044      168/223     1:17:01   12:36     2:44:58
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1901  Michelle Gonzalez      F3034      164/216     1:13:37   12:36     2:45:03
1902  Sandra Ortiz           F5054       75/126     1:15:37   12:37     2:45:11
1903  Benjamin Moore Ii      M3539      135/148     1:15:31   12:38     2:45:21
1904  Denise Courrege        F4549      116/186     1:15:36   12:38     2:45:22
1905  Katey Easley           F3034      165/216     1:16:57   12:38     2:45:23
1906  Angela Perez           F4549      117/186     1:15:36   12:38     2:45:23
1907  Amy Cavanaugh          F4044      169/223     1:12:50   12:38     2:45:24
1908  Katie Dicharry         F3539      214/279     1:15:36   12:39     2:45:32
1909  Jody Powell            F3034      166/216     1:14:03   12:39     2:45:33
1910  Abigail Reiners        F3034      167/216     1:14:17   12:39     2:45:34
1911  Jennifer Reeves        F4549      118/186     1:18:01   12:40     2:45:44
1912  Amanda Taylor          F2529      123/163     1:14:03   12:40     2:45:44
1913  Freeman Mowad          M4044      125/144     1:17:44   12:40     2:45:56
1914  Annah McGuffey         F3539      215/279     1:16:20   12:41     2:45:57
1915  Brandi Newman          F3034      168/216     1:18:26   12:41     2:45:58
1916  Stephanie Blair        F5054       76/126     1:10:54   12:41     2:45:59
1917  Jason Bitting          M4044      126/144     1:11:47   12:41     2:46:03
1918  Kelly Lopez            F3539      216/279     1:15:13   12:41     2:46:06
1919  Mary Simpson           F4549      119/186     1:21:58   12:42     2:46:22
1920  Chris Viator           M6064        46/58     1:16:01   12:43     2:46:25
1921  Julie Viator           F6569         9/14     1:16:00   12:43     2:46:25
1922  Jennifer Heape         F3034      169/216     1:13:46   12:43     2:46:26
1923  E.C. Latch             M4549      108/120     1:17:24   12:43     2:46:34
1924  Todd Kennedy           M5054       85/101     1:13:33   12:44     2:46:41
1925  Susan Opelka           F6064        26/48     1:19:06   12:44     2:46:43
1926  Caity Graham           F2529      124/163     1:19:06   12:44     2:46:45
1927  Gina Pierce            F4549      120/186     1:13:43   12:45     2:46:51
1928  Sherie Meares          F4044      170/223     1:17:00   12:45     2:46:54
1929  Erskin McAllister      M4044      127/144     1:12:44   12:45     2:46:56
1930  Kathleen Meares        F7074          2/6     1:17:00   12:45     2:46:56
1931  Melissa Reynolds       F3539      217/279     1:12:28   12:45     2:47:01
1932  Carole Hunter          F4549      121/186     1:16:13   12:46     2:47:07
1933  Lydia Griggs           F3034      170/216     1:17:45   12:46     2:47:08
1934  Vickie King            F5054       77/126     1:19:08   12:46     2:47:08
1935  Shearil Matthews       F3034      171/216     1:16:53   12:46     2:47:15
1936  Gabriel Walker         M5054       86/101     1:15:18   12:48     2:47:33
1937  Allison McAllister     F2529      125/163     1:15:28   12:48     2:47:38
1938  Karen Ruffin           F5559        46/76     1:14:59   12:49     2:47:45
1939  Nancy Powell           F6064        27/48     1:18:19   12:49     2:47:48
1940  Emelise Cormier        F5559        47/76     1:18:04   12:50     2:47:55
1941  Clint Laborde          M3539      136/148     1:14:30   12:50     2:48:00
1942  Brian Sorrells         M4549      109/120     1:16:02   12:50     2:48:05
1943  Desremona Morgan       F5054       78/126     1:13:10   12:51     2:48:08
1944  Stacy Lebouef          F4549      122/186     1:11:54   12:51     2:48:09
1945  Cara Morrison          F3034      172/216     1:15:51   12:51     2:48:10
1946  Amy Wynn               F4549      123/186     1:15:12   12:51     2:48:12
1947  Grace Gillenwater      F5054       79/126     1:16:51   12:51     2:48:16
1948  Candace Rustad         F3034      173/216     1:16:15   12:51     2:48:18
1949  Wendy Pineda Welch     F3539      218/279     1:13:38   12:52     2:48:26
1950  Taylor Flowers         F2024        65/78     1:14:26   12:52     2:48:28
1951  Sinai Quinn            F5054       80/126     1:16:14   12:52     2:48:28
1952  Tricia Manola          F4549      124/186     1:12:13   12:52     2:48:31
1953  Meghan Allen           F3034      174/216     1:18:48   12:52     2:48:31
1954  Jenna Berniol          F3034      175/216     1:14:09   12:53     2:48:36
1955  Madeana Hatcher        F4044      171/223     1:13:41   12:53     2:48:36
1956  Sharon Mencer          F4549      125/186     1:16:01   12:53     2:48:36
1957  Julie Morris           F3034      176/216     1:15:54   12:53     2:48:38
1958  Kim Krapcha            F3034      177/216     1:13:39   12:53     2:48:41
1959  Diane Francis          F3034      178/216     1:21:05   12:54     2:48:56
1960  Jamie Irwin            F3539      219/279     1:22:28   12:54     2:48:58
1961  Kate Stuckwish         F2529      126/163     1:11:21   12:54     2:49:00
1962  David Caillet          M6064        47/58     1:19:37   12:55     2:49:10
1963  Nancy Trahan           F4549      126/186     1:16:21   12:56     2:49:15
1964  Scott Samuel           M5054       87/101     1:09:41   12:56     2:49:21
1965  Jessica Basso          F2529      127/163     1:18:36   12:57     2:49:39
1966  Tarra Joseph           F4044      172/223     1:14:07   12:58     2:49:41
1967  Clydine Preston        M3539      137/148     1:14:07   12:58     2:49:42
1968  Dani Banquer           F3034      179/216     1:19:06   12:58     2:49:42
1969  Lora Todd              F5559        48/76     1:23:00   12:58     2:49:45
1970  Brandi Wicks           F2529      128/163     1:21:03   12:58     2:49:48
1971  Ann Donley             F5559        49/76     1:21:02   12:58     2:49:49
1972  Clark Barton           M3539      138/148     1:16:01   12:58     2:49:50
1973  Alfred Kohli           M7074          6/8     1:18:56   12:58     2:49:51
1974  Allison Shelton        F3539      220/279     1:18:27   12:59     2:49:57
1975  Timothy Andrassy       M4549      110/120     1:18:27   13:00     2:50:09
1976  Lauri McCrocklin       F5559        50/76     1:17:59   13:00     2:50:12
1977  Catherine Doyle        F3539      221/279     1:18:26   13:01     2:50:22
1978  Dawn Wolownik          F4044      173/223     1:20:40   13:01     2:50:30
1979  Gwen Payne             F6064        28/48     1:14:33   13:02     2:50:40
1980  Suzanne Vaughan        F4044      174/223     1:22:36   13:03     2:50:45
1981  Sarah Tormey           F3034      180/216     1:17:37   13:04     2:51:03
1982  Melissa Olivier        F5559        51/76     1:16:26   13:06     2:51:35
1983  Elyse Leblanc          F2529      129/163     1:17:21   13:07     2:51:42
1984  Melanie Fisher         F3539      222/279     1:15:37   13:07     2:51:46
1985  Alita Lanoux           F5054       81/126     1:14:35   13:07     2:51:47
1986  Amber Clark            F3034      181/216     1:18:47   13:08     2:51:56
1987  Susie Grant            F5054       82/126     1:14:57   13:09     2:52:05
1988  Miranda Lashinski      F3539      223/279     1:14:28   13:09     2:52:09
1989  Kelsey Roberts         F3034      182/216     1:16:01   13:10     2:52:22
1990  Timothy Oefelein       M3539      139/148     1:14:38   13:11     2:52:35
1991  Jason Graham           M3539      140/148     1:14:52   13:11     2:52:37
1992  Stephanie Morgan       F4549      127/186     1:14:52   13:11     2:52:38
1993  Matthew Champagne      M2529        80/89     1:20:28   13:11     2:52:42
1994  Kira Champagne         F2529      130/163     1:20:29   13:11     2:52:42
1995  Yvette Cezar           F4549      128/186     1:18:45   13:11     2:52:42
1996  Charles Huffman        M4549      111/120     1:18:58   13:12     2:52:44
1997  Ellen Bartell          F5054       83/126     1:14:54   13:13     2:53:04
1998  Nick Denicola          M2024        50/54     1:16:01   13:13     2:53:06
1999  Mary Cooper            F4549      129/186     1:19:46   13:14     2:53:14
2000  Sharon Shores          F6064        29/48     1:17:59   13:14     2:53:19
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2001  Cyndi Lingenfelter     F3539      224/279     1:20:22   13:15     2:53:22
2002  Aly Hesson             F2024        66/78     1:20:55   13:15     2:53:29
2003  Ken McMartin           M6569        11/16     1:20:55   13:15     2:53:29
2004  Magen Hall             F2529      131/163     1:18:31   13:15     2:53:32
2005  Laura Staggs           F2529      132/163     1:18:32   13:15     2:53:32
2006  Chris Gillespie        M3539      141/148     1:12:04   13:15     2:53:35
2007  Sirirat Dufren         F3539      225/279     1:15:57   13:16     2:53:35
2008  Brenda Lanham          F5559        52/76     1:22:59   13:16     2:53:37
2009  Jennifer Archila       F3539      226/279     1:14:34   13:16     2:53:47
2010  Ernise Singleton       F4549      130/186     1:20:24   13:17     2:53:48
2011  Tamikia Jones          F3539      227/279     1:18:35   13:17     2:53:50
2012  Kerry Ladnier          F4044      175/223     1:19:04   13:17     2:53:55
2013  Michael Raff           M4549      112/120     1:19:04   13:17     2:53:59
2014  Christie Spohn         F3034      183/216     1:18:55   13:18     2:54:03
2015  Lindsey Hartman        F3034      184/216     1:16:53   13:18     2:54:04
2016  Melissa Favaloro       F3539      228/279     1:17:03   13:18     2:54:12
2017  Michelle Lignieres     F3539      229/279     1:17:04   13:18     2:54:13
2018  Deborah Holcombe       F5559        53/76     1:23:42   13:19     2:54:17
2019  Leslie Soileau         F4549      131/186     1:20:18   13:19     2:54:25
2020  Cayla Johnson          F2529      133/163     1:17:29   13:19     2:54:26
2021  Sherri Mowad           F3539      230/279     1:17:12   13:20     2:54:30
2022  Carrie Bruyninckx      F3539      231/279     1:17:12   13:20     2:54:31
2023  Katie Hebert           F5559        54/76     1:19:47   13:20     2:54:33
2024  Connie Butler          F5559        55/76     1:19:24   13:20     2:54:34
2025  Leslie Todd            F6064        30/48     1:21:25   13:20     2:54:36
2026  John Berthelot         M5054       88/101     1:19:55   13:21     2:54:47
2027  Scott Bihm             M5054       89/101     1:15:40   13:21     2:54:53
2028  Jess Mullican          M5054       90/101     1:15:40   13:21     2:54:53
2029  Steven Cobb            M2529        81/89     1:18:57   13:23     2:55:08
2030  Rachel Laporte         F2529      134/163     1:19:31   13:23     2:55:09
2031  Suzanne De Mahy        F3539      232/279     1:17:12   13:23     2:55:12
2032  Gail Blakley           F2529      135/163     1:20:33   13:25     2:55:34
2033  Sarah Mowad            F3539      233/279     1:18:06   13:25     2:55:39
2034  Gena Ragas             F4044      176/223     1:19:44   13:25     2:55:39
2035  Juan Meneses           M4044      128/144     1:15:55   13:25     2:55:41
2036  Matt Word              M5054       91/101     1:20:54   13:25     2:55:42
2037  Jodi Word              F4549      132/186     1:20:55   13:25     2:55:44
2038  Leslie Albritton       F4044      177/223     1:20:52   13:25     2:55:44
2039  Vicky Green            F3539      234/279     1:20:53   13:25     2:55:45
2040  Robert Roberts         M6064        48/58     1:20:38   13:25     2:55:46
2041  Linda Dantin           F5054       84/126     1:16:49   13:26     2:55:50
2042  Sonya Moore            F5559        56/76     1:18:50   13:26     2:55:52
2043  Christina Victor       F3034      185/216     1:18:50   13:26     2:55:52
2044  Maggie Coleman         F2529      136/163     1:19:44   13:26     2:55:55
2045  Terri Hedgepeth        F6064        31/48     1:16:41   13:26     2:55:58
2046  Cassandra Heiges       F4549      133/186     1:19:21   13:27     2:56:01
2047  Johanna Parsons        F5559        57/76     1:22:27   13:27     2:56:05
2048  Karyl Rhodes           F5054       85/126     1:22:44   13:27     2:56:05
2049  Heather Sorenson       F4549      134/186     1:24:02   13:27     2:56:06
2050  Melanie Touchet        F2529      137/163     1:17:43   13:27     2:56:11
2051  Taylor Haynie          F2024        67/78     1:16:41   13:28     2:56:22
2052  Kinyorda Sliwiak       F4044      178/223     1:24:39   13:28     2:56:22
2053  Sarah Romero           F3034      186/216     1:24:55   13:29     2:56:28
2054  Gabrielle Hall         F2024        68/78     1:17:48   13:29     2:56:31
2055  Wendy Moan             F3034      187/216     1:21:56   13:29     2:56:34
2056  Rhonda Hilliard        F4549      135/186     1:18:15   13:29     2:56:37
2057  Michelle Richey        F3539      235/279     1:21:55   13:29     2:56:37
2058  Darren Carmena         M4044      129/144     1:19:27   13:29     2:56:38
2059  Kelly Carmena          F3539      236/279     1:19:28   13:29     2:56:38
2060  Richard Hitch          M5054       92/101     1:22:20   13:30     2:56:42
2061  Ryan Parker            M3034      124/128     1:17:04   13:31     2:56:53
2062  Lance Littlefield      M2529        82/89     1:27:53   13:31     2:56:59
2063  Katherine Cranston     F2529      138/163     1:18:50   13:31     2:57:02
2064  Erika Miller           F4549      136/186     1:22:41   13:32     2:57:17
2065  Jessica Magro          F3539      237/279     1:14:14   13:33     2:57:28
2066  Amy Glenn              F4044      179/223     1:23:51   13:34     2:57:33
2067  Paula Wallace          F5054       86/126     1:23:52   13:34     2:57:33
2068  Jonnene Moore          F5054       87/126     1:24:20   13:34     2:57:38
2069  Caroline Chapple       F2024        69/78     1:23:52   13:34     2:57:40
2070  Alice Cheung           F3034      188/216     1:12:46   13:35     2:57:46
2071  Norshaun Parker        F4044      180/223     1:17:51   13:35     2:57:52
2072  Erin Wesley            F3539      238/279     1:18:24   13:35     2:57:54
2073  Tina Kappen            F3539      239/279     1:17:21   13:36     2:57:57
2074  Stephanie Arceneaux    F4549      137/186     1:16:36   13:36     2:57:58
2075  Anna Bergamini         F2529      139/163     1:16:32   13:36     2:58:00
2076  Chad Breaux            M4044      130/144     1:23:59   13:36     2:58:01
2077  Angelique Brou         F4044      181/223     1:17:41   13:36     2:58:02
2078  Laurie Soignier        F4044      182/223     1:24:03   13:36     2:58:02
2079  Terri Alumbaugh        F4549      138/186     1:13:33   13:36     2:58:02
2080  Pam McCann             F5559        58/76     1:19:12   13:36     2:58:02
2081  Claude Blanchard       M5559        61/68     1:24:01   13:36     2:58:03
2082  Rodney Newsom          M4044      131/144     1:21:47   13:36     2:58:04
2083  Beth Newsom            F5054       88/126     1:21:48   13:36     2:58:05
2084  Brian Badinger         M4044      132/144     1:17:12   13:37     2:58:23
2085  Jeffrey Conaway        M4044      133/144     1:17:14   13:37     2:58:23
2086  Nancy Heidingsfelder   F6064        32/48     1:20:41   13:39     2:58:37
2087  Nicole Donnes          F4549      139/186     1:22:20   13:39     2:58:40
2088  Phillip Skillern       M2529        83/89     1:16:30   13:40     2:58:51
2089  Ellie Young            F2024        70/78     1:16:31   13:40     2:58:51
2090  Marla Moore            F4044      183/223     1:23:01   13:40     2:58:58
2091  Hazel Camagong         F2529      140/163     1:18:47   13:41     2:59:14
2092  Erin Jett              F4044      184/223     1:21:09   13:41     2:59:15
2093  Kathy Desoto           F5054       89/126     1:22:16   13:42     2:59:20
2094  Sharon Jenkins         F5559        59/76     1:18:04   13:42     2:59:24
2095  Leslie Kreeger         F3539      240/279     1:21:46   13:42     2:59:27
2096  Michael Taffaro        M3539      142/148     1:19:06   13:43     2:59:33
2097  Katie Busby            F4549      140/186     1:24:16   13:43     2:59:33
2098  Jennifer Theriot       F4044      185/223     1:21:46   13:43     2:59:37
2099  Diana Odom             M3034      125/128     1:18:47   13:43     2:59:38
2100  Hannah Plauche         F4044      186/223     1:22:30   13:43     2:59:39

Generated March 21, 2026 at 9:03 PM 21/25



Louisiana Marathon - 2017 - The Half at the Louisiana Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Holly Gay              F4549      141/186     1:20:12   13:44     2:59:48
2102  Ginger Dammers         F3539      241/279     1:23:01   13:45     3:00:03
2103  Michelle Musso         F4549      142/186     1:24:47   13:46     3:00:11
2104  Alton Lewis            M6569        12/16     1:19:05   13:46     3:00:20
2105  Diann Daigle           F4549      143/186     1:24:47   13:46     3:00:20
2106  Marissa Carroll        F3539      242/279     1:25:35   13:47     3:00:25
2107  Aimee Moore            F3539      243/279     1:17:04   13:47     3:00:27
2108  Erin Fulbright         F3034      189/216     1:19:27   13:47     3:00:29
2109  Bailey Langford        F2529      141/163     1:20:03   13:48     3:00:44
2110  Greta Myles            F4044      187/223     1:19:49   13:49     3:00:48
2111  Colleen McKenzie       F4044      188/223     1:26:54   13:49     3:00:52
2112  Deborah Booth          F6569        10/14     1:27:03   13:50     3:01:02
2113  Jana Lopez             F3034      190/216     1:16:47   13:50     3:01:03
2114  Michael Llorens        M5054       93/101     1:15:51   13:50     3:01:04
2115  Michelle Case          F4549      144/186     1:23:37   13:50     3:01:04
2116  Cory Matessino         M3539      143/148     1:18:50   13:50     3:01:11
2117  Sally Kelly            F6569        11/14     1:24:19   13:51     3:01:16
2118  Holger Heap            M3034      126/128     1:22:14   13:51     3:01:21
2119  Tammy Cutbirth         F5054       90/126     1:22:08   13:51     3:01:25
2120  Mitra Green            F5054       91/126     1:22:09   13:51     3:01:25
2121  Jennifer Frederickson  F3539      244/279     1:20:51   13:52     3:01:32
2122  Kathleen Barrios       F3034      191/216     1:19:47   13:52     3:01:38
2123  Pam Oneal              F5054       92/126     1:23:35   13:53     3:01:47
2124  Mary Lou Safran        F7074          3/6     1:25:17   13:54     3:02:05
2125  Renee Junot            F1619        25/25     1:22:51   13:55     3:02:06
2126  Linda Hemberger        F5054       93/126     1:25:39   13:55     3:02:09
2127  Natalie Champagne      F4549      145/186     1:19:15   13:55     3:02:10
2128  Rhett Gray             M4549      113/120     1:34:48   13:56     3:02:22
2129  Kristen Harrell        F3034      192/216     1:21:46   13:56     3:02:24
2130  Karen Hardtner         F4549      146/186     1:24:11   13:56     3:02:28
2131  Anne Sidey             F5054       94/126     1:15:21   13:57     3:02:40
2132  Erin Slawinski         F3539      245/279     1:28:51   13:57     3:02:40
2133  Robert Reed            M6064        49/58     1:15:18   13:58     3:02:50
2134  Tiffany Thomas         F4044      189/223     1:21:06   13:58     3:02:56
2135  Whitney Hammarstrom    F4549      147/186     1:26:09   13:59     3:02:59
2136  Alison Walsh           F3034      193/216     1:23:10   13:59     3:03:05
2137  Brian Boudreaux        M4044      134/144     1:19:20   14:00     3:03:14
2138  Steve Bunting          M5054       94/101     1:21:58   14:00     3:03:19
2139  Katherine Allen        F2529      142/163     1:27:41   14:00     3:03:21
2140  Anne Richey            F4044      190/223     1:23:58   14:00     3:03:23
2141  Erika Ray              F3034      194/216     1:24:00   14:01     3:03:29
2142  Karen Perine           F3539      246/279     1:23:59   14:01     3:03:29
2143  Steve Birmingham       M6064        50/58     1:21:12   14:01     3:03:33
2144  Laurie McDonald        F4549      148/186     1:19:27   14:02     3:03:44
2145  Ricky Tucker           M3539      144/148     1:24:00   14:03     3:03:57
2146  Michelle Cosse         F4549      149/186     1:23:57   14:03     3:03:58
2147  Marsha Spadoni-Banksto F4044      191/223     1:24:19   14:03     3:03:59
2148  Sherri Bickham         F5054       95/126     1:25:34   14:03     3:04:01
2149  Sarah Leak             F2529      143/163     1:23:35   14:04     3:04:04
2150  April Allen            F4549      150/186     1:28:57   14:04     3:04:11
2151  Dawn Tierney           F3539      247/279     1:17:11   14:05     3:04:19
2152  Melissa Gilley         F3539      248/279     1:20:43   14:05     3:04:22
2153  Avery Newsom           F2024        71/78     1:21:48   14:06     3:04:32
2154  Kathleen Julian        F6064        33/48     1:27:02   14:06     3:04:35
2155  Daryl Guess            M2529        84/89     1:18:52   14:06     3:04:38
2156  Jared Dupont           M2024        51/54     1:19:52   14:07     3:04:47
2157  Ashley Cole            F3539      249/279     1:23:36   14:08     3:05:00
2158  Melissa Smith          F3539      250/279     1:23:36   14:08     3:05:00
2159  Terry Reynolds         M6064        51/58     1:25:13   14:09     3:05:10
2160  Karen Kent             F5054       96/126     1:25:14   14:09     3:05:10
2161  Tim Johnson            M6064        52/58     1:26:57   14:09     3:05:12
2162  Laura Johnson          F5559        60/76     1:26:58   14:09     3:05:12
2163  Anthony Morgan         M3539      145/148     1:24:09   14:09     3:05:16
2164  Helen Dobereiner       F3034      195/216     1:18:34   14:09     3:05:16
2165  Alicia Laurents        F3034      196/216     1:24:13   14:09     3:05:17
2166  Bill Noftz             M5054       95/101     1:26:18   14:09     3:05:22
2167  Elizabeth Griggs       F2529      144/163     1:21:29   14:09     3:05:22
2168  Pamela Mackey          F5054       97/126     1:22:33   14:10     3:05:29
2169  Deli Mackenzie         F4044      192/223     1:24:02   14:10     3:05:30
2170  Holly Hart             F5054       98/126     1:18:58   14:11     3:05:43
2171  Ketina Willis          F4044      193/223     1:25:02   14:11     3:05:47
2172  Meg Owen               F3034      197/216     1:16:08   14:12     3:05:55
2173  Karen Santora          F4549      151/186     1:26:21   14:13     3:06:08
2174  William Simoni         M4549      114/120     1:22:44   14:15     3:06:31
2175  Margaret Graves        F4044      194/223     1:24:49   14:16     3:06:50
2176  Leslie Holley          F3034      198/216     1:23:16   14:18     3:07:08
2177  Karen Richards         F5054       99/126     1:28:30   14:18     3:07:10
2178  Kristin Stavely        F4549      152/186     1:28:30   14:18     3:07:11
2179  Wei Liu                M4549      115/120     1:26:29   14:18     3:07:13
2180  Tessa Becnel           F3034      199/216     1:26:55   14:19     3:07:24
2181  Laurence Sanchas       M5559        62/68     1:15:58   14:19     3:07:29
2182  Timothy San Fillippo   M4044      135/144     1:27:27   14:21     3:07:56
2183  Yuxiu Liu              F4044      195/223     1:26:04   14:21     3:07:58
2184  Sandra Davis           F5054      100/126     1:24:26   14:21     3:07:58
2185  Joey Havard            M4044      136/144     1:22:00   14:22     3:08:01
2186  Lana Dessauer          F5559        61/76     1:27:06   14:23     3:08:13
2187  Tamecka Melton         F3539      251/279     1:23:32   14:23     3:08:14
2188  Agnes Solon Ashby      F5559        62/76     1:23:48   14:24     3:08:32
2189  Chris Igou             M5054       96/101     1:26:27   14:26     3:08:53
2190  Tonia Gasquet          F4549      153/186     1:27:29   14:26     3:09:01
2191  Ashley Smith           F2529      145/163     1:27:29   14:26     3:09:01
2192  Christine Luciano      F3034      200/216     1:25:52   14:27     3:09:08
2193  Rachael Maas           F2024        72/78     1:24:09   14:27     3:09:14
2194  Matthew Denicola       M1619        17/18     1:24:47   14:27     3:09:16
2195  Hallie S. Marshall     F2529      146/163     1:28:08   14:28     3:09:27
2196  Julie Watkins          F4549      154/186     1:21:54   14:28     3:09:28
2197  Edward Mehall          M1619        18/18     1:22:03   14:29     3:09:31
2198  Samuel J Crifasi Jr    M6569        13/16     1:22:24   14:29     3:09:34
2199  Rouchelle Gage         F4044      196/223     1:24:52   14:29     3:09:36
2200  Dawn Young             F5559        63/76     1:29:23   14:30     3:09:49
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2201  Kim Matheus            F4549      155/186     1:27:52   14:30     3:09:51
2202  Paula Hughes           F4044      197/223     1:25:13   14:30     3:09:57
2203  Scott Medellin         M2529        85/89     1:21:37   14:31     3:10:00
2204  Kimberle Cobb          F5054      101/126     1:27:51   14:32     3:10:16
2205  Brandon Terrance       M4044      137/144     1:18:19   14:32     3:10:16
2206  Pam Williamson         F3034      201/216     1:17:25   14:32     3:10:22
2207  Gayle King             F4549      156/186     1:26:05   14:33     3:10:25
2208  Shelisha James         F3539      252/279     1:28:09   14:33     3:10:28
2209  Caitlin Miller         F2529      147/163     1:27:11   14:35     3:10:55
2210  Krystal Lee            F5559        64/76     1:26:54   14:35     3:10:56
2211  Cheryl Heath           F6064        34/48     1:27:37   14:36     3:11:09
2212  Revonda Grayson        F4549      157/186     1:29:42   14:36     3:11:15
2213  Julio Contreras-Lopez  M7074          7/8     1:26:44   14:38     3:11:32
2214  Lilian Contreras       F7074          4/6     1:26:46   14:38     3:11:35
2215  Rachel Johnson         F4044      198/223     1:31:51   14:39     3:11:54
2216  Carol Riente           F5054      102/126     1:23:15   14:39     3:11:55
2217  Vincent Steiner        M3034      127/128     1:25:28   14:40     3:12:03
2218  Rebecca Bruton         F3034      202/216     1:25:52   14:42     3:12:33
2219  Lisa Broussard         F4549      158/186     1:25:54   14:42     3:12:34
2220  Sylvia Pinegar         F3034      203/216     1:25:52   14:42     3:12:34
2221  Gavin Carson           M15UN        23/23     1:25:52   14:42     3:12:34
2222  Suzanne Ward           F6064        35/48     1:30:29   14:43     3:12:40
2223  Allison Lane           F4549      159/186     1:27:53   14:43     3:12:41
2224  Jillian Luna           F2024        73/78     1:26:06   14:43     3:12:44
2225  Kevin Hays             M5559        63/68     1:26:31   14:46     3:13:23
2226  Mohamad Khawandanah    M3034      128/128     1:20:20   14:47     3:13:28
2227  Bernadette Lathrop     F7074          5/6     1:32:30   14:48     3:13:42
2228  Elizabeth Rusciano     F5054      103/126     1:31:34   14:48     3:13:44
2229  Lizette Fabre Fuselier F3539      253/279     1:23:20   14:48     3:13:45
2230  Beth Dugas             F4044      199/223     1:25:13   14:48     3:13:48
2231  Teresa Fontaine        F5054      104/126     1:32:16   14:49     3:13:57
2232  Megan Stafford         F3034      204/216     1:21:21   14:49     3:13:58
2233  Heather Melan          F3539      254/279     1:29:29   14:49     3:13:58
2234  Birgit Moore           F3539      255/279     1:29:29   14:49     3:13:59
2235  Pamela Williams        F4549      160/186     1:29:29   14:49     3:13:59
2236  Ernie Nunez            M5559        64/68     1:29:39   14:49     3:14:01
2237  Jennifer Anger         F3034      205/216     1:27:30   14:49     3:14:02
2238  Stephanie Selvage      F5559        65/76     1:27:09   14:50     3:14:13
2239  Audrey Staniszewski    F5559        66/76     1:31:33   14:51     3:14:22
2240  Cherie Tweedel         F4044      200/223     1:26:06   14:51     3:14:26
2241  Jana Ragsdale          F4549      161/186     1:26:08   14:51     3:14:26
2242  Margeaux Miller        F2024        74/78     1:29:15   14:51     3:14:30
2243  Melissa Moran          F4549      162/186     1:32:01   14:52     3:14:41
2244  Jamie White            F2024        75/78     1:32:01   14:52     3:14:43
2245  Mark Loftin            M6569        14/16     1:29:24   14:53     3:14:54
2246  Carla Miller           F4549      163/186     1:29:58   14:55     3:15:16
2247  Jane Bergan            F5054      105/126     1:19:28   14:56     3:15:31
2248  Ashlie Maske           F3034      206/216     1:27:55   14:57     3:15:48
2249  Tabitha Glover         F3539      256/279     1:31:50   15:00     3:16:21
2250  Lori Goolsby           F3539      257/279     1:27:25   15:00     3:16:29
2251  Diana Sanchez-Edwards  F4549      164/186     1:21:53   15:01     3:16:33
2252  Tanya Tingle           F6064        36/48               15:02     3:16:45
2253  Deanna Simmons         F3034      207/216     1:35:10   15:04     3:17:10
2254  Alix Landriault        F2024        76/78     1:26:15   15:04     3:17:18
2255  Barbara Cansler        F5559        67/76     1:28:26   15:04     3:17:19
2256  Tammie Guillory        F4044      201/223     1:24:43   15:05     3:17:36
2257  Dee Mosley             F4549      165/186     1:25:03   15:06     3:17:40
2258  Matthew Jones          M3539      146/148     1:25:46   15:07     3:17:50
2259  Leanne Jones           F3034      208/216     1:25:46   15:07     3:17:50
2260  Laura McFarland        F2529      148/163     1:28:05   15:07     3:17:53
2261  Gayle Macdonald        F6064        37/48     1:29:36   15:08     3:18:04
2262  Vicki Villarreal Bayer F5054      106/126     1:25:40   15:08     3:18:12
2263  Kathleen Lightfoot     F3539      258/279     1:28:15   15:09     3:18:18
2264  Kevin Coggin           M5559        65/68     1:26:08   15:09     3:18:27
2265  Casey Fontenot         F3539      259/279     1:53:05   15:10     3:18:30
2266  Jeremy Brewer          M3539      147/148     1:53:06   15:10     3:18:30
2267  Mark Thompson          M4549      116/120     1:37:30   15:10     3:18:41
2268  Jessica Manuel         F3034      209/216     1:30:10   15:10     3:18:41
2269  Kathryn Rao            F4044      202/223     1:32:35   15:13     3:19:17
2270  Cherie Creasy          F6064        38/48     1:32:35   15:13     3:19:19
2271  Allison Offerle        F2529      149/163     1:31:05   15:14     3:19:27
2272  Lisa Lacour            F4549      166/186     1:32:54   15:14     3:19:27
2273  Candice Archila        F4044      203/223     1:32:54   15:14     3:19:29
2274  Meghan Jackson         F3034      210/216     1:25:04   15:17     3:20:01
2275  Samantha Guidry        F2024        77/78     1:29:07   15:18     3:20:21
2276  Becky Smith            F5054      107/126     1:20:15   15:18     3:20:26
2277  Gary Sellers           M6064        53/58     1:29:48   15:23     3:21:23
2278  Sue Lokay              F6064        39/48     1:30:50   15:23     3:21:25
2279  Allison Rhoades        F3539      260/279     1:27:49   15:24     3:21:40
2280  Luz Ortiz              F2529      150/163     1:29:44   15:24     3:21:45
2281  Rhonda Haney           F5054      108/126     1:26:37   15:24     3:21:45
2282  Shannon Shoemaker      F4549      167/186     1:31:08   15:26     3:22:04
2283  Ernest Coleman         M5054       97/101     1:37:25   15:26     3:22:09
2284  Robert Klare           M5054       98/101     1:37:26   15:26     3:22:10
2285  Debra Lovell           F6064        40/48     1:33:43   15:27     3:22:13
2286  Julie Anderson         F5054      109/126     1:35:08   15:28     3:22:28
2287  Shirley Bearden        F6064        41/48     1:35:11   15:28     3:22:29
2288  Joe Graham             M7074          8/8     1:35:11   15:28     3:22:32
2289  Ruth Carrasquero       F3539      261/279     1:32:46   15:30     3:22:59
2290  Lisa Fricke            F5054      110/126     1:33:01   15:30     3:23:01
2291  Amanda Turner          F3034      211/216               15:31     3:23:12
2292  Monica Laurents        F6064        42/48     1:33:46   15:32     3:23:21
2293  Heidi Guidroz          F2024        78/78     1:25:44   15:32     3:23:22
2294  Jean Lowrey            F6064        43/48     1:35:25   15:32     3:23:24
2295  Glen Bennett           M6064        54/58     1:36:20   15:32     3:23:28
2296  Connie Bennett         F6064        44/48     1:36:20   15:32     3:23:28
2297  Natashia Clouatre      F4044      204/223     1:33:41   15:33     3:23:30
2298  Ternisa Hutchinson     F4044      205/223     1:33:41   15:33     3:23:33
2299  Rocky Chen             M4044      138/144     1:27:44   15:35     3:24:04
2300  Sally Boudreaux        F4549      168/186     1:31:54   15:35     3:24:07
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2301  Billy Boudreaux        M4549      117/120     1:31:58   15:36     3:24:10
2302  Fang Liu               F4549      169/186     1:33:31   15:36     3:24:16
2303  Jin Wang               F3539      262/279     1:33:31   15:36     3:24:17
2304  Eugenia White          F5054      111/126     1:29:23   15:36     3:24:20
2305  Christine Rogers       F5054      112/126     1:27:21   15:36     3:24:21
2306  Richard Waters         M4044      139/144     1:35:09   15:39     3:24:57
2307  Amanda Williams        F2529      151/163     1:29:27   15:42     3:25:37
2308  Rachael Schexnayder    F5054      113/126     1:35:55   15:44     3:25:59
2309  Rachel Becnel          F5054      114/126     1:35:56   15:44     3:26:00
2310  Katie Parnell          F4044      206/223     1:36:53   15:44     3:26:04
2311  Megan Mast             F3034      212/216     1:35:14   15:46     3:26:24
2312  Beverly Fugler         F3034      213/216     1:35:24   15:46     3:26:32
2313  Robin Johnson          F5054      115/126     1:35:24   15:46     3:26:33
2314  Jennifer Russell       F4044      207/223     1:23:38   15:48     3:26:48
2315  Adela Hale             F5054      116/126     1:35:26   15:49     3:27:05
2316  Elaine Gouvier         F2529      152/163     1:23:22   15:49     3:27:12
2317  Johanna Fini           F2529      153/163     1:23:22   15:49     3:27:12
2318  William Rose           M6064        55/58     1:40:00   15:50     3:27:23
2319  Danny Ebarb            M6064        56/58     1:40:00   15:50     3:27:25
2320  Betsy Ebarb            F5559        68/76     1:40:03   15:51     3:27:28
2321  Kathryn Rice           F3539      263/279     1:35:48   15:51     3:27:29
2322  Claire Heckerman       F2529      154/163     1:35:48   15:51     3:27:30
2323  Alexander Michailov    M4044      140/144     1:27:55   15:51     3:27:34
2324  Chase Burns            M2529        86/89     1:27:55   15:51     3:27:34
2325  Laurie Bunting         F4549      170/186     1:35:10   15:51     3:27:35
2326  Vicky Hall             F6064        45/48     1:30:51   15:51     3:27:36
2327  Thantween White        F4044      208/223     1:36:39   15:53     3:27:53
2328  Tiffany Dupin          F3539      264/279     1:35:56   15:53     3:27:58
2329  Michelle Melton        F4044      209/223     1:35:56   15:53     3:27:58
2330  Laura Riggs            F3539      265/279     1:30:27   15:55     3:28:19
2331  Jody Colvin            F4044      210/223     1:30:26   15:55     3:28:19
2332  Joey Cooper            M6064        57/58     1:38:50   15:55     3:28:21
2333  Jenny Cooper           F3034      214/216     1:38:47   15:55     3:28:21
2334  Peggy Smith            F4044      211/223     1:36:28   15:55     3:28:25
2335  Carl Rinker            M5559        66/68     1:36:12   15:55     3:28:26
2336  Alaina Orgeron         F3539      266/279     1:34:02   15:57     3:28:45
2337  Rachel Reso            F2529      155/163     1:34:54   15:57     3:28:52
2338  Tina Rotenbury         F4549      171/186     1:34:29   15:57     3:28:53
2339  Marie Reed             F5054      117/126     1:34:30   15:58     3:29:03
2340  Annette Whittenberger  F4044      212/223     1:35:29   16:04     3:30:19
2341  Holly Steed            F4549      172/186     1:26:26   16:10     3:31:40
2342  Chris Causey           M2529        87/89     1:31:19   16:10     3:31:45
2343  Brittany Causey        F2529      156/163     1:31:24   16:10     3:31:45
2344  Kristine Seaward       F3539      267/279     1:34:26   16:11     3:31:48
2345  Jessica McDonald       F3539      268/279     1:34:25   16:11     3:31:50
2346  Carly Cormier          F15UN        16/17     1:34:26   16:12     3:32:01
2347  Kristen Sonnier        F2529      157/163     1:32:41   16:12     3:32:09
2348  Althea Gibson          F5559        69/76     1:43:31   16:18     3:33:27
2349  Lashonda O'Conner      F4044      213/223     1:36:55   16:19     3:33:35
2350  Anne Trussell          F5054      118/126     1:39:40   16:21     3:34:07
2351  Susan Whittenberg      F6064        46/48     1:39:34   16:21     3:34:07
2352  Arlene Nelson          F4549      173/186     1:34:48   16:22     3:34:12
2353  Ginger Deroche         F3034      215/216     1:34:28   16:22     3:34:18
2354  Ginger Deroche         F3034      216/216     1:34:28   16:22     3:34:18
2355  Jennifer Chaplin       F4044      214/223     1:34:48   16:22     3:34:19
2356  Keona Patin            F4044      215/223     1:28:34   16:22     3:34:23
2357  Yolandria Dauterive    F2529      158/163     1:36:33   16:23     3:34:35
2358  Melissa Kramarich      F4044      216/223     1:40:38   16:23     3:34:37
2359  Ken Kramarich          M4549      118/120     1:40:40   16:24     3:34:40
2360  Sheila Derouen         F3539      269/279     1:36:34   16:24     3:34:40
2361  Carlos Boyd            M4044      141/144     1:28:33   16:28     3:35:34
2362  Michael Knight         M4549      119/120     1:39:49   16:29     3:35:51
2363  Pamela Fields          F4549      174/186     1:39:52   16:29     3:35:51
2364  Cynthia Knight         F5054      119/126     1:39:53   16:29     3:35:52
2365  Lane Luneau            M4044      142/144     1:40:36   16:30     3:36:06
2366  Deborah Luneau         F3539      270/279     1:40:36   16:30     3:36:06
2367  Rachel Garner          F5054      120/126     1:37:12   16:32     3:36:29
2368  Andrea Mobley          F4044      217/223     1:38:18   16:32     3:36:29
2369  Nancy O'Malley         F6569        12/14     1:31:13   16:33     3:36:36
2370  Adaora Chukudebelu     F4549      175/186     1:38:19   16:33     3:36:44
2371  Kathy Narvaez          F6064        47/48     1:38:38   16:34     3:36:49
2372  Sara Clayton           F3539      271/279     1:38:42   16:37     3:37:38
2373  Chad Harbuck           M2024        52/54     1:31:40   16:38     3:37:49
2374  Frank Rusciano         M2529        88/89     1:31:39   16:38     3:37:50
2375  Brian Maxey            M4044      143/144     1:38:38   16:39     3:38:04
2376  Tiffany Long           F4044      218/223     1:42:49   16:42     3:38:43
2377  Leslie Kuyrkendall     F5559        70/76     1:42:50   16:42     3:38:45
2378  Monica Clayton         F5559        71/76     1:41:43   16:43     3:38:57
2379  Mark Coleman           M5054       99/101     1:29:38   16:44     3:39:12
2380  Ashley Tamboli         F2529      159/163     1:42:09   16:45     3:39:18
2381  Lisa Brandl            F4549      176/186     1:39:07   16:47     3:39:50
2382  Louise Stowell         F6064        48/48     1:43:20   16:48     3:40:04
2383  Kathy Von Klemen       F6569        13/14     1:39:40   16:52     3:40:57
2384  Chad Wilson            ANGELS         1/1       50:16   16:53     3:41:03
2385  Summer Naron           ATHENA         1/1       50:19   16:53     3:41:06
2386  Barry Dugas            M4044      144/144     1:39:50   16:55     3:41:30
2387  Schuylar King          F2529      160/163     1:37:18   16:57     3:41:52
2388  Maeghan Fields         F2529      161/163     1:42:08   16:59     3:42:18
2389  Palvi Patel            F3539      272/279     1:39:23   16:59     3:42:28
2390  Uyen Caro              F3539      273/279     1:39:19   16:59     3:42:28
2391  Marty Reed             M4549      120/120               17:01     3:42:50
2392  Bonnie Partridge       F7074          6/6     1:37:46   17:02     3:43:03
2393  Richard Carpenter      M6064        58/58     1:37:04   17:07     3:44:12
2394  Tina Caro              F5054      121/126     1:49:20   17:08     3:44:22
2395  Debbie Bourgeois       F4549      177/186     1:49:20   17:08     3:44:23
2396  Linda Naquin           F4549      178/186     1:49:19   17:11     3:45:06
2397  Tia Guillot            F4044      219/223     1:44:40   17:13     3:45:32
2398  Patricia Dunn          F5054      122/126     1:44:43   17:14     3:45:36
2399  Mary Acott             F75UP          1/1     1:35:28   17:15     3:45:57
2400  Jody Thompson          F4044      220/223     1:37:32   17:17     3:46:12
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2401  Susan Blackburn        F4549      179/186     1:39:46   17:22     3:47:21
2402  Holly Neumann          F4044      221/223     1:43:46   17:29     3:48:56
2403  Dina Heidar            F4549      180/186     1:51:42   17:30     3:49:07
2404  Laura Steele           F5559        72/76     1:44:43   17:30     3:49:15
2405  Keith Ashby            M5559        67/68     1:42:43   17:31     3:49:18
2406  Susan Daly             F4549      181/186     1:45:09   17:32     3:49:40
2407  James Bearden          M5054      100/101     1:47:05   17:36     3:50:32
2408  Aimee Burruss          F4549      182/186     1:46:17   17:38     3:51:00
2409  Jane Hambuchen         F5559        73/76     1:46:20   17:39     3:51:11
2410  Anne Schexnaydre       F4549      183/186     1:45:59   17:39     3:51:11
2411  Steven Eilders         M2024        53/54     1:49:56   17:42     3:51:51
2412  Jeff Eilders           M5559        68/68     1:49:56   17:42     3:51:52
2413  Deborah Paul           F5054      123/126     1:47:30   17:44     3:52:11
2414  Cate Willis            F2529      162/163     1:46:40   17:47     3:52:58
2415  Brandy Lambert         F2529      163/163     1:48:24   17:48     3:53:04
2416  Faye Ordoyne           F5054      124/126     1:48:23   17:48     3:53:06
2417  Jes Steele             M2024        54/54     1:45:41   17:48     3:53:06
2418  Jeanne Szczes          F3539      274/279     1:47:41   17:51     3:53:42
2419  Carol Roberts          F4549      184/186     1:46:25   17:51     3:53:43
2420  Sarah Jones            F3539      275/279     1:47:07   17:58     3:55:13
2421  Evelyn Lewis           F5054      125/126     1:46:09   18:04     3:56:35
2422  Taylor Olsen           F15UN        17/17       53:11   18:05     3:56:42
2423  James Desoto           M6569        15/16     1:46:13   18:05     3:56:51
2424  Dana Lebherz           F4549      185/186     1:49:14   18:08     3:57:32
2425  Henry Velasquez        M6569        16/16     1:53:00   18:12     3:58:15
2426  Matthew Holliday       M3539      148/148       56:25   18:12     3:58:23
2427  Quentina Timoll        F4044      222/223     1:45:58   18:12     3:58:25
2428  John McKinzie          M5054      101/101     1:46:32   18:13     3:58:36
2429  Karmen Davis           F3539      276/279     1:51:57   18:23     4:00:38
2430  Georgette Wallace      F3539      277/279     1:47:02   18:53     4:07:21
2431  Carla Thomas           F5559        74/76     1:49:57   18:55     4:07:39
2432  Joanne Ezell           F5559        75/76     1:52:19   19:13     4:11:33
2433  Melanie Airey          F3539      278/279     1:52:18   19:13     4:11:33
2434  Joy Brewer             F5054      126/126     1:52:34   19:15     4:12:07
2435  Tonia Jones            F4549      186/186     1:52:34   19:15     4:12:08
2436  Tiffany Peel           F4044      223/223     1:53:17   19:24     4:13:59
2437  Darlene Newton         F6569        14/14     1:55:07   19:38     4:17:04
2438  Daniel Wellner         M75UP          3/3     1:39:40   19:44     4:18:28
2439  Sandra Eilders         F5559        76/76     1:55:07   19:45     4:18:43
2440  Robert Pharr           M2529        89/89     1:10:07   22:32     4:55:10
2441  Amy Ryan               F3539      279/279     1:09:35   23:40     5:09:52
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